Repair Time Schedule for
PowerFlow Tables
18',20',22',25',30',35"

5. Dealer stocking list
10. Cutter bar
15. Table trailer

Repair Time Schedule for PowerFlow Tables 18',20',22",25,30",35" - EN_327420010



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Massey+Ferguson+18+20+22+25+30+35+PowerFlow+Cutting+Table+Repair+Time+Schedule

Introduction and warranty - O

REQUEST FOR REVIEW OF TIME SCHEDULE

RTS Publication No. ....
(=T TV =3 oo L= N o T PSPPI
(Ofe] a0l o1 1IN AV, oo [=Y L T O T T O PP PP PPRUPRTOPOTPUP
Serial No

We wish to query your time allowance against the above failure code number and confirm that we have observed and
accurately timed this operation as carried out by a trained mechanic using recommended procedures and special tools,
our findings are detailed below:

Analysis of Time

Work Performed Time Remarks

Remove component

Dismantle

Clean and inspect

Obtain parts and tools

Reassemble

Reinstall

Adjust and test

TOTAL OF TIME

Number of mechanics used on job

Post to:

AGCO Limited,

Product Reliability Department,
Abbey Park Stoneleigh,
Kenilworth

England CV8 2TQ

Repair Time Schedule for PowerFlow Tables 18',20',22",25,30",35" - EN_327420010 9



NUMERICAL INDEX
INDEX NUMERIQUE

NUMMERN-INDEX
INDICE NUMERICO

D28285084

D28285085

D28285087

D28285088
D28285100

028285102

D28285117
D28285121

D28285122

D28285126
D28285127
D28285129
D28285130

D28285142

D28285147
D28285162

D28285165

D28285168
D28285169
D28285175
D28285185

D28285187
D28285189
D28285194

D28285197

D28285198
D28285250
D28285251
D28285263

D28285264

D28285271
D28285289

10-365

D28285303

D28285366
D28285399

D28285413
D28285423
D28285426

D28285427

D28285443

D28285446
D28285447
D28285470

D28285473
D28285485
D28285487
D28285488

D28285489

D28285491
D28285492
D28285497
D28285518
D28285519
D28285524

028285580

D28285763
D28285767
D28285797
D28285799
D28285811

D28285812
D28285813

D28285817

D28285971
D28285974

D28285975

D28285977

D28285981

D28285985
D28285986
D28285996
D28285997
D28286004
D28286005
D28286006
D28286007
D28286016
D28286017
D28286046

D28286049

D28286050
D28286051

D28286101

D28286130
D28286131
D28286132
D28286133
D28286141
D28286142
D28286143
D28286144
D28286153
D28286157
D28286163
D28286166

D28286175
D28286190
D28286196
D28286199
D28286200
D28286202
D28286204
D28286212
D28286214

D28286215
D28286217

D28286244
D28286331

D28286332
D28286333
D28286334

D28286341

D28286345
D28286374
D28286375

10-10
10-20
10-10
10-20
10-10
10-20
10-20
5-5
10-20
5-5
10-20
10-25
10-105
10-340
10-295
10-325
10-175
10-180
10-185
10-190

D28286376

D28286379

D28286410

D28286564

D28286565

D28286566

D28286567

D26286568

D28286569

D28286572
D28286573
D28286574
D28286575
D28286596
D28286597
D28286608
D28286656
D28286663
D28286664
D28286665
D28286666
D28286669

D28286681

D28286682

D28286684

D28286766

D28286767

D28286775



Dealer Stocking List

Liste De Pieces Concessionnaire
Handlerbestandsliste

Lista De Piezas Para Concesionario

Quantity By Table

Quantite Par Barre De Coupe
Quantitit Durch Schneidwerk
Cantidad Porbarra De Corte

5.5

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

108

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

D28284939
D28284940
D28284941
D28284942
D28284943
D28285427
D28285443
D28285974
D28285975
D28285981
D28286046
D28286049
D28286166
D28286217
D28286564
D28286567
D28286568
D28286572
D28286573
D28286574
D28286575
D28286828
D28650023
D28680013
D28680107
D28680117
D28680130
D28680131
D28760574
D28781020
D28782915
D40698400
D41101900
D41306100
D41622700
D41668400
D41669700
D41669800
D41707900
D41709600
D41712300
D41715600
D41716300
D41716500
D41716700
D41986300
D42325700
D42329200
D42332800
D42363100
D42363200
D42365500
D44103700
D44103800
D44104000
D44104100
D44104500
D44104600
D44104700
D44126100
D44126400
D44127100
D44127200
D44127900
D44128000
D44128200
D44128400
D44128500
D44128800
D44129100
D44129200
D44129300
D45110089
D45120700
D45140047
D45140048
D45140049
D45140050
D45140054
D45140055
D45140056
D45140057
D45140058

ok

Y

-

h

-
AL A ARG AR A WA NNNNNANENNNNABENNERXN XM N AR WA WN LoD UONONE2 XX abanbX XWX MONWNXWW=a2BNNGO=N®W®WO

]

0w

D-WA04-002-A WA04D002

HEX CAP SCREW
HEX CAP SCREW
BAR

NUT

FINGER
SPROCKET
SPROCKET
AUGER EXTENSION
AUGER EXTENSION
BRACKET
SPROCKET
INSERT

CLUTCH DISC
SPACER

DRIVE

SCREW

NUT

KNIFE

KNIFE

KNIFE

KNIFE

RAIL

SENSOR SPROCKET
CHAIN SPROCKET
REEL TINE
BEARING CARRIER
REEL TINE

TINE

PULLEY

SPEED SENSOR
POTENTIOMETER
SCREW

SPRING WASHER
RIGHT HAND RIVET
BEAR. 6204 2RS
ROLLER BEARING
NEEDLE BEARING
NEEDLE BEARING
BEARING FLANGE
BEARING FLANGE
TENSIONER

BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BEARING
TENSIONER

V BELT

ROLL OF CHAIN
ROLL OF CHAIN
CHAIN

LINK

LINK

ROLL CHAIN LINK
TR KNIFE BLADES
HALF SECTION
HALF SECTION
KNIFE

FINGER

FINGER

LEFT HAND FINGER
BUSH

HOUSING

HUB

PULLEY

HOUSING
JOURNAL

COVER

BUSH

YOKE

NEEDLE BEARING
NUT

WASHER

SHAFT

SEALS KIT
HYDRAULIC MOTOR
COUPLING PIECE
COUPLING PIECE
BACKUP RING
BACKUP RING
COUPLING SLEEVE
UNION

PRESSURE VALVE
PRESSURE VALVE
PRESSURE VALVE

3906121

VIS TETE HEX

VIS TETE HEX
BARRE

ECROU

DOIGT

BARBOTIN
BARBOTIN

EXT VIS SSFIN

EXT VIS SS FIN
SUPPORT
BARBOTIN

INSERT

DISQUE EMBRAYAGE
ENTRETQISE
ENTRAINEMENT
VIS

ECROU

COUTEAU
COUTEAU
COUTEAU
COUTEAU

RAIL

BARBOTIN

CHAINE BARBOTIN
DENT RABATTEUR
PALIER

DENT RABATTEUR
DENT A RESSORT
POULIE

CAPTEUR VITESSE
POTENTIOMETRE
VIS

RONDELLE ELASTIQ
RIVET DROITE

RLT 6204 2RS
ROULEMENT GALETS
ROULEMENT AIGUIL
ROULEMENT AIGUIL
FLASQUE ROULEM.
FLASQUE ROULEM,
TENDEUR
ROULEMENT BILLES
ROULEMENT BILLES
COUSSINET
TENDEUR
COURROIE TRAPEZ
ROULEAU CHAINE
ROULEAU CHAINE
CHAINE

MAILLON

MAILLON

ROL MAILLO.CHAIN
LAMES COUTEAU
DEMI SECTION
DEMI SECTION
COUTEAU

DOIGT

DOIGT DROITE
DOIGT GAUCHE
BAGUE

CARTER

MOYEU

POULIE

CARTER

TENON
COUVERCLE
BAGUE

CHAPE ARTICULAT
ROULEMENT AIGUIL
ECROU

RONDELLE

ARBRE

JEU JOINTS ETAN.
MOTEUR HYDRAULIC
PRISE D'HUILE
PRISE D'HUILE
CONTRE BAGUE
CONTRE BAGUE
MANCHON
RACCORD

VALVE PRESSION
VALVE PRESSION
VALVE PRESSION

(1) 07114

SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
STAB

MUTTER

FINGER
KETTENRAD
KETTENRAD
SCHNECKEN-VERLG.
SCHNECKEN-VERLG.
HALTERUNG
KETTENRAD
EINSATZ
KUPPLUNGSSCHEIBE
ABSTANDSTUECK
ANTRIEB
SCHRAUBE

MUTTER

MESSER

MESSER

MESSER

MESSER

SCHIENE
SENSORRAD

KETTE KETTENRAD
HASPELZINKEN
LAGERGEHAUSE
HASPELZINKEN
ZINKE
RIEMENSCHEIBE
GESCHW.SENSOR
POTENTIOMETER
SCHRAUBE
FEDERSCHEIBE
RECHTS NIET
LAGER 6204 2RS
ROLLENLAGER
NADELLAGER
NADELLAGER
LAGERFLANSCH
LAGERFLANSCH
SPANNER
KUGELLAGER
KUGELLAGER
LAGER

SPANNER
KEILRIEMEN

KETTE METERWARE
KETTE METERWARE
KETTE

GLIED

GLIED
KETTENG.METERW,
MESSERKLINGEM
ABSCHLUSSBLECH
ABSCHLUSSBLECH
MESSER

FINGER

RECHTS FINGER
LINKS FINGER
BUCHSE

GEHAUSE

NABE
RIEMENSCHEIBE
GEHAUSE
LAGERZAPFEN
ABDECKUNG.
BUCHSE
GELENKGABEL
NADELLAGER
MUTTER
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE
WELLE
DICHTRINGSATZ
HYDRAULIK MOTOR
KUPPLUNGSSTECKER
KUPPLUNGSSTECKER
STUETZRING
STUETZRING
KUPPLUNGSMUFFE
VERSCHRAUBUNG
DRUCKVENTIL
DRUCKVENTIL
DRUCKVENTIL

55

TORNILLO CAB HEX
TORNILLO CAB HEX
BARRA

TUERCA

DEDO

RUEDA DENTADA
RUEDA DENTADA
PROLONG.SINFIN
PROLONG.SINFIN
SOPORTE

RUEDA DENTADA
INSERTO

DISCO DE EMBRAGU
DISTANCIADOR
TRANSMISION
TORNILLO

TUERCA

CUCHILLA
CUCHILLA
CUCHILLA
CUCHILLA

RIEL

RUEDA DE CADENA
CADENA RUEDA
DIENTE MOLINETE
COJINETE SOPORTE
DIENTE MOLINETE
DIENTE.

POLEA

ENSOR GIR.
POTENCIOMETRO
TORNILLO
ARANDELA ELASTI,
REMACHE DERECHA
RODA. 6204 2RS
COJINETE RODILLO
COJINETA AGUJAS
COJINETA AGUJAS
BRIDA COJINETE
BRIDA COJINETE
TENSOR

COJINETE BOLAS
COJINETE BOLAS
COJINETE
TENSOR
CORREAEN YV
CADENA 5M
CADENA 5M
CADENA

ESLABON
ESLABON

CADEN ESLA CATE
HOJAS C.RECORT.
MEDIA SECCION
MEDIA SECCION
CUCHILLA

DEDO

DEDO DERECHA
DEDO IZQUIERDA
CASQUILLO
ALOJAMIENTO
CUBO

POLEA
ALOJAMIENTO
GORRON
CUBIERTA
CASQUILLO

YUGO

COJINETA AGUJAS
TUERCA
ARANDELA

ARBOL

RETENES JUEGO
MOTOR HIDRAULICO
PIEZA ACOPLAM.
PIEZA ACOPLAM.
ANILLA SOPORTE
ANILLA SOPORTE
COUPLING SLEEVE
RACOR

VALVULA PRESION
VALVULA PRESION
VALVULA PRESION



Feeder Drum Right Hand - Powerflow-
Vis D'Alimentation Droit - Powerflow
Fordertrommel Rechts - Powerflow
Sinfin Alimentador Derecho-Powerflow

25-30ft | 7,62-9,14m
25-30ft | 7,62-9,14m
25-30ft | 7,62-9,14m
25-30ft / 7,62-9,14m

10-15

OO EWRKN =

D28285102
D28285130
D40633000
339441X1

D28286143
D28284730
391038X1

D28286812
D28285129
D28284797
D41707800
339814X1

D18285312
D28280014
D28283647
D28285977
3009498X1
D28283039
D28251831
D43428200
D28283853
D20400423
1442190X1
3908091

D40409400
339666X1

D28286214
D40684900
D41102100
D20400413
D41029200
D28285147
D40407900
D20400471
D41087600

25' - 7,60M
30'-9,12M

30'-9,12M
25'-7,60M
30'-9,12M

M10 X 35

M10 X 55

Mé

M12
M10 X 25

M6 X 20

30'-9,12M
30'-9,12M
30'-9,12M
30'-9,12M
30'-9,12M

D-ZAAE-005-C  ZAABDO005

ey
R e L I Y .t R R T I A N S N e ety

COVERING
BRACKET

PIN

PARALLEL KEY
TUBE

TUBE

FLAT WASHER
TABLE AUGER
SHAFT

SHAFT

BEARING FLANGE
HEX CAF SCREW
COVERING
PLATE

BEARING PLATE
CRANKSHAFT
SCREW

ARM

BEARING CARRIER
NUT

HAIR PIN

FLAT WASHER
HEX LOCKNUT
BOLT

SCREW METRIC
HEX CAP SCREW
PLATE

SCREW

SPRING WASHER
FLAT WASHER
NUT

PLATE

HEX CAP SCREW
FLAT WASHER
LOCKNUT

3906121

TOLE PROTECTION
SUPPORT
GOUPILLE
CLAVETTE PARALEL
TUBE

TUBE

RONDELLE PLATE
VIS ALIMENTATION
ARBRE

ARBRE

FLASQUE ROULEM.
VIS TETE HEX
TOLE PROTECTION
PLAQUE

PLAQUE ROULEMENT
VILEBREQUIN

VIS

BRAS

PALIER

ECRQOU

EPINGLE
RONDELLE PLATE
CONTRE-ECROU
BOULON

VIS METRIQUE

VIS TETE HEX
PLAQUE

VIS

RONDELLE ELASTIQ
RONDELLE PLATE
ECROU

PLAQUE

VIS TETE HEX
RONDELLE PLATE
ECROU FREIN

07114

(1)

ABDECKUNG
HALTERUNG

STIFT

PASSFEDER

ROHR

ROHR
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.
FRONTSCHNECKE
WELLE

WELLE
LAGERFLANSCH
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
ABDECKUNG

PLATTE
LAGERPLATTE
KURBELWELLE
SCHRAUBE
SCHWINGE
LAGERGEHAUSE
MUTTER
SICHERUNGSFEDER
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.
MUTTER

BOLZEN

SCHRAUBE METR
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
PLATTE

SCHRAUBE
FEDERSCHEIBE
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.
MUTTER

PLATTE
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.
SICHERUNGSMUTTER

10 15

TAPA

SOPORTE
PASADOR
CHAVETA PLANA
TUBO

TUBO

ARANDELA PLANA
SINFIN MESA
ARBOL

ARBOL

BRIDA COJINETE
TORNILLO CAB HEX
TAPA

PLACA

PLACA DE APOYO
CIGUENAL
TORNILLO

BRAZO

COJINETE SOPORTE
TUERCA
RETENEDOR ELAST
ARANDELA PLANA
TUERCA

PERNO

TORNILLO METRICO
TORNILLO CAB HEX
PLACA

TORNILLO
ARANDELA ELASTI.
ARANDELA PLANA
TUERCA

PLACA

TORNILLO CAB HEX
ARANDELA PLANA
CONTRATUERCA



Feeder Drum Left Hand - Powerflow

Vis D'Alimentation Gauche - Powerflow
Fordertrommel Links - Powerflow
Sinfin Alimentador lzquierdo-Powerflow

25-30ft | 7,62-9,14m
25-30ft | 7,62-9,14m
25-30ft | 7,62-9,14m
25-30ft / 7,62-9,14m

10 25

JEE S T AN LT (P g e
ONOUOUAWN200ONOOREWWNN==200

59
60
81
62
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69

70
71
72
73
74

D28286175
D28284794
D28286141
D28286812
D28286142
D28286215
D28286144
D28284731
D28285102
D18283078
D28283815
339560X1

1441462X1
D28283060
391038X1

339666X1

D43428200
D18285312
3981038X1

D28280014
D28285100
339441X1

339814X1

D40409400
D41716500
3009696X1
390809X1

D41653500
D41653500
D28283004
D45481600
D45904300
D28285443
D28286049
D28286166
D41112400
D41054100
D28282429
D28281432
D28282433
390734X1

3009498X1
1440329X1
D28283853
D42332800
354066X1

D28285031
D28284732
D28285029
D28284733
D28285470
D28273950
339761X1

339123X1

D20400520
D20400522
1441858X1
D42365500
D28281694

D28283297

339123X1
339056X1
394367X1
D28285974
D28285975
D28285981
339402X1
D28285426
D28286214
D40684900
3014492X1

390972X1

D41029200
D28283842
D28283844
390398X1
390734X1

CPL. 25 7,60M 1
CPL. 30'-9,12M 1
25' - 7,60M :
30'-9,12M 1

1 25'-7,60M 1
1 30-9,12M 1
25' - 7,60M 1
30'-9,12M 1

1

1

9

8

M6 X 16
M& X

6.82X18X1.74 38

M6 X 20 38
Me

M10 X 35

M12
M10 X 25

-

ok NN = E F Ppaddbhad baddad s a NadadadadddaddaaabhbhVNacadaadbbbhadaaaappnaXoa

M10 X 55
M10

5/32" X1

25'-7,60M
30'-9,12M
25'-7,60M
30'-9,12M

M8 X 25
M8 X 20

[A]

=>| 61489
(Al

= 61489
M8 X 20
8.6X20X2.5
M8X1.25
4

>

M10

30'-9,12M
30'-9,12M
30'-9,12M
Ma
30'-9,12M
9.22X17X1.74
30'-9,12M

=

M10X1.5X50
11.27X21X2.18

N = ook i

D-ZAAC-005-D ZAACDO005

TABLE AUGER
TABLE AUGER
AUGER

TABLE AUGER
TUBE

TUBE

TUBE

TUBE

COVERING
COVERING
FINGER

HEX CAP SCREW
LOCKNUT

BUSH

FLAT WASHER
HEX CAP SCREW
NUT

COVERING

FLAT WASHER
PLATE

DRIVE SHAFT
PARALLEL KEY
HEX CAP SCREW
SCREW METRIC
BEARING

NUT METRIC
BOLT

SHIM

SHIM

HuB

O RING
FRICTION DISC
SPROCKET
INSERT

CLUTCH DISC
WASHER
CASTLE NUT
BUSH

SUPPORT
SPRING

FLAT WASHER
SCREW

NYLON LOCKNUT
HAIR PIN

CHAIN

SPLIT PIN
SPIRAL

SPIRAL

SPIRAL

SPIRAL
SPROCKET
CHAIN

HEX CAP SCREW
HEX CAP SCREW
SPACER

SPACER
GREASE NIPPLE
ROLL CHAIN LINK
PLATE

FINGER

HEX CAP SCREW
WASHER METRIC
NYLON LOCKNUT
AUGER EXTENSION
AUGER EXTENSION
BRACKET

NUT METRIC

SHIM

PLATE

SCREW

LOCK WASHER

FLAT WASHER

NUT

PLATE

PLATE

HEX CAP SCREW
FLAT WASHER

3906121

VIS ALIMENTATION
VIS ALIMENTATION
VIS SANS FIN

VIS ALIMENTATION
TUBE

TUBE

TUBE

TUBE

TOLE PROTECTION
TOLE PROTECTION
DOIGT

VIS TETE HEX
ECROU FREIN
BAGUE

RONDELLE PLATE
VIS TETE HEX
ECROU

TOLE PROTECTION
RONDELLE PLATE
PLAQUE

ARBRE DE CDE
CLAVETTE PARALEL
VIS TETE HEX

VIS METRIQUE
COUSSINET
ECROU METRIQUE
BOULON

CALE

CALE

MOYEU

JOINT TORIQUE
DISQUE FRICTION
BARBOTIN

INSERT

DISQUE EMBRAYAGE
RONDELLE

ECROU CRENELE
BAGUE

SUPPORT
RESSORT
RONDELLE PLATE
VIS

ECROU AUTOFREINE
EPINGLE

CHAINE

GOUPILLE FENDUE
SPIRALE

SPIRALE

SPIRALE

SPIRALE
BARBOTIN

CHAINE

VIS TETE HEX

VIS TETE HEX
ENTRETOISE
ENTRETOISE
GRAISSEUR DROIT
ROL.MAILLO.CHAIN
PLAQUE

DOIGT

VIS TETE HEX
RONDELLE METR.
ECROU AUTOFREINE
EXT VIS S5 FIN
EXT VIS S5 FIN
SUPPORT

ECRQOU METRIQUE
CALE

PLAQUE

VIS

ROMNDELLE FREIN

RONDELLE PLATE

ECROU

PLAQUE

PLAQUE

VIS TETE HEX
RONDELLE PLATE

(1) 07/14

FRONTSCHNECKE
FRONTSCHNECKE
FORDERSCHNECKE
FRONTSCHNECKE
ROHR

ROHR

ROHR

ROHR

ABDECKUNG
ABDECKUNG

FINGER
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
SICHERUNGSMUTTER
BUCHSE
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
MUTTER

ABDECKUNG
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.
PLATTE
ANTRIEBSWELLE
PASSFEDER
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
SCHRAUBE METR
LAGER

MUTTER METRISCH
BOLZEN
AUSGLEICHSCHEIBE
AUSGLEICHSCHEIBE
NABE

QO-RING

REIBSCHEIBE
KETTENRAD

EINSATZ
KUPPLUNGSSCHEIBE
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE
KRONENMUTTER
BUCHSE

TRAGER

FEDER
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.
SCHRAUBE
SICHERUNGSMUTTER
SICHERUNGSFEDER
KETTE

SPALTBOLZEN
SPIRALE

SPIRALE

SPIRALE

SPIRALE

KETTENRAD

KETTE
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
ABSTANDSTUECK
ABSTANDSTUECK
FETT-NIPPEL
KETTENG.METERW.
PLATTE

FINGER

SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
SCHEIBE METRISCH
SICHERUNGSMUTTER
SCHMECKEN-VERLG.
SCHNECKEN-VERLG.
HALTERUNG

MUTTER METRISCH
AUSGLEICHSCHEIBE
PLATTE

SCHRAUBE
SICHERUNGSRING

UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.

MUTTER

PLATTE

PLATTE
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.

10 25

SINFIN MESA
SINFIN MESA
SINFIN

SINFIN MESA

TUuBO

TUBO

TUBO

TUBO

TAPA

TAPA

DEDO

TORNILLO CAB HEX
CONTRATUERCA
CASQUILLO
ARANDELA PLANA
TORNILLO CAB HEX
TUERCA

TAPA

ARANDELA PLANA
PLACA

EJE MOTRIZ
CHAVETA PLANA
TORNILLO CAB HEX
TORNILLO METRICO
COJINETE

TUERCA METRICO
PERNO

CALCE

CALCE

CUBO

JUNTA TOROIDAL
DISCO FRICCION
RUEDA DENTADA
INSERTO

DISCO DE EMBRAGU
ARANDELA
TUERCA ALMENADA
CASQUILLO
SOPORTE
RESORTE
ARANDELA PLANA
TORNILLO

TUERCA RETENCION
RETENEDOR ELAST
CADENA
PASADOR HENDIDO
ESPIRAL

ESPIRAL

ESPIRAL

ESPIRAL

RUEDA DENTADA
CADENA
TORNILLO CAB HEX
TORNILLO CAB HEX
DISTANCIADOR
DISTANCIADOR
ENGRASADOR
CADEN.ESLA CATE.
PLACA

DEDO

TORNILLO CAB HEX
ARANDELA METRICO
TUERCA RETENCION
PROLONG.SINFIN
PROLONG SINFIN
SOPORTE

TUERCA METRICO
CALCE

PLACA

TORNILLO
ARANDELA SEGURID

ARANDELA PLANA

TUERCA

PLACA

PLACA

TORNILLO CAB HEX
ARANDELA PLANA



Feed Auger

Vis D'Alimentation

Férderschnecke

Sinfin De Alimentacion

35ft / 10,66m
35ft / 10,66m
35ft / 10,66m
35ft / 10,66m

10-35

woo =~ O E WK =

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

20
21
22
23
24
25

[A]

390126X1

7063343M1
7105604M1
D41707800
7063340M1
7063342M1

D41707900
7063344M1
7063341M1

LA140045
D40408400
7063403M1
7063369M1
D28251831
D28283853
#7111139M91

LA355532730

339402X1
LA350342525
LA140046
339054X1
LA350342542
LA140045

NOT SERVICED
PAS FOURNI
NICHT LIEFERBAR
NO SUMINISTRADA

D-LB06-002-B

16
16

<
<

2500 mm
1738 mm

-«
<«
>

4»
<>
«
M10
M10 x 60

165 mm
440 mm

1331 mm
100 mm

© 16,5-30 x 3 mm
[A]
> Ref. 16

16 [A]

> Ref 16
M10
M10 x 25
M12

M12

M12 x 30
M10

LBOGD002

= hUNND

- - N

20
20

10
34

34
34
34
34

15
12

15

PARALLEL KEY
CRANKSHAFT
CRANKSHAFT
BEARING FLANGE
CRANKSHAFT
CRANKSHAFT

BEARING FLANGE
CRANKSHAFT
CRANKSHAFT

LOCK WASHER
HEX CAP SCREW
BEARING

ARM

BEARING CARRIER
HAIR PIN

FINGER

WASHER

RING

FINGER

NUT METRIC
CARRIAGE BOLT
SPRING WASHER
NUT

CARRIAGE BOLT
LOCK WASHER

3906121

CLAVETTE PARALEL
VILEBREQUIN
VILEBEREQUIN
FLASQUE ROULEM.
VILEBEREQUIN
VILEBREQUIN

FLASQUE ROULEM.
VILEBREQUIN
VILEBREQUIN

ROMDELLE FREIN
VIS TETE HEX
COUSSINET

RONDELLE
ANNEAU

DOIGT

ECROU METRIQUE
VIS COLLET CARRE
RONDELLE ELASTIQ
ECRQU

VIS COLLET CARRE
RONDELLE FREIN

1) 0714

PASSFEDER
KURBELWELLE
KURBELWELLE
LAGERFLANSCH
KURBELWELLE
KURBELWELLE

LAGERFLANSCH
KURBELWELLE
KURBELWELLE

SICHERUNGSRING

SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE

LAGER

SCHWINGE
LAGERGEHAUSE
SICHERUNGSFEDER
FINGER
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE
RING.

FINGER

MUTTER METRISCH
SCHLOSSSCHRAUBE
FEDERSCHEIBE
MUTTER
SCHLOSSSCHRAUBE
SICHERUNGSRING

10 35

CHAVETA PLANA
CIGUENAL
CIGUENAL
BRIDA COJINETE
CIGUENAL
CIGUENAL

BRIDA COJINETE
CIGUENAL
CIGUENAL

ARANDELA SEGURID
TORNILLO CAB HEX
COJINETE

BRAZO

COJINETE SOPORTE
RETENEDOR ELAST
DEDO

ARANDELA

ANILLO

DEDO

TUERCA METRICO
TORNILLO C. CUAD
ARANDELA ELASTI.
TUERCA

TORNILLO C. CUAD
ARANDELA SEGURID



For your Notes / Fiir Ihre Notizen / Pour vos notes / Per le vostre note / Til egne notater




Knives & Fingers
Couteaux & Doigts
Messerklinge & Finger
Cuchillas & Dedos

18-20-22-25-30t | 5,48-6,09-6,70-7,62-9,14m - Fro
18-20-22-25-30ft | 5,48-6,00-6,70-7,62-9,14m - AP
18-20-22-25-30t | 5,48-6,09-6,70-7,62-9,14m - Ab
18-20-22-25-30ft / 5,48-6,09-6,70-7,62-9,14m - AP

10 -60

1 D28286572 18FT - 5,48M X KNIFE COUTEAU MESSER CUCHILLA
1 D28286573 20FT - 6,09M X KNIFE COUTEAU MESSER CUCHILLA
1 D28286574 22FT - 6,70M X KNIFE COUTEAU MESSER CUCHILLA
1 D28286575 25FT - 7,62M X KNIFE COUTEAU MESSER CUCHILLA
1 D28274012 30FT -9,14M X KNIFE COUTEAU MESSER CUCHILLA
2 D28274011 1 1 END BOUT LENKERENDSTUECK  EXTREMO
3 D28274007 1 30FT -9,14M 2 KNIFE SECTION SECTION DE LAME MESSERABSCHNITT SECCION CUCHILLA
4 D28284940 1 30FT - 9,14M 5 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
M6 x 28
5 71386951 1 Méx 18 30 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
6 D28274006 1 18FT - 5,48M 73 KNIFE SECTION SECTION DE LAME MESSERABSCHNITT SECCION CUCHILLA
6 D28274006 1 20FT - 6,09M 81 KNIFE SECTION SECTION DE LAME MESSERABSCHNITT SECCION CUCHILLA
6 D28274006 1 22FT-6,70M 89 KNIFE SECTION SECTION DE LAME MESSERABSCHNITT SECCION CUCHILLA
6 D28274006 1 25FT-7.62M 101 KNIFE SECTION SECTION DE LAME MESSERABSCHNITT SECCION CUCHILLA
6 D28274006 1 30FT - 9,14M 121 KNIFE SECTION SECTION DE LAME MESSERABSCHNITT SECCION CUCHILLA
7 D28284938 1 18FT - 5,48M 123 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
M6 x 16
7 D28284938 1 20FT - 6,09M 139 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
7 D28284938 1 22FT-6,70M 155 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
7 D28284938 1 25FT -7,62M 171 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
7 D28284938 1 30FT-9,14M 211 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
8 3019123X1 1 18FT -548M 123 HEX FLANGE NUT ECROU A EMBASE FLANSCHMUTTER TUERCA DE ERIDA
8 3019123X1 1 20FT - 6,09M 139 HEX FLANGE NUT ECRQU A EMBASE FLANSCHMUTTER TUERCA DE BRIDA
8 3019123X1 1 22FT-6,70M 155 HEX FLANGE NUT ECROU A EMBASE FLANSCHMUTTER TUERCA DE BRIDA
8 3019123X1 1 25FT-7,62M 171 HEX FLANGE NUT ECROU A EMBASE FLANSCHMUTTER TUERCA DE BRIDA
8 3019123X1 1 30FT -9,14M 211 HEX FLANGE NUT ECROU A EMBASE FLANSCHMUTTER TUERCA DE BRIDA
9 7105030M1 1 18FT - 5,48M 1 KNIFE BAR BARRE DE LAME MESSERBALKEN CUCHILLA
20FT - 6,09M
22FT - 6,70M
25FT - 7,62M
9 D28273727 1 30FT -9,14M 1 KNIFE BAR BARRE DE LAME MESSERBALKEN CUCHILLA
10 D28284941 1 18FT - 5,48M 2 BAR BARRE STAB BARRA
20FT - 6,09M
22FT - 6,70M
10 D28284941 1 25FT -7,62M 3 BAR BARRE STAB BARRA
30FT - 9,14M
11 1 [A] 1 KNIFE BAR BARRE DE LAME MESSERBALKEN CUCHILLA
18FT - 5,48M
20FT - 6,09M
22FT -6,70M
25FT - 7,62M
11 D28284937 1 30FT -9,14M 1 KNIFE BAR BARRE DE LAME MESSERBALKEN CUCHILLA
12 1 JA] 1 KNIFE BAR BARRE DE LAME MESSERBALKEN CUCHILLA
18FT - 5,48M
20FT - 6,09M
22FT - 6,70M
12 1 [A] 2 KNIFE BAR BARRE DE LAME MESSERBALKEN CUCHILLA
25FT -7,62M
12 D28284936 1 30FT - 9,14M 2 KNIFE BAR BARRE DE LAME MESSERBALKEN CUCHILLA
[A] NUMBER TO BE ADVISED
NUMERO COMMUNIQUE ULTERIEUREMENT
NUMMER WIRD BEKANNTGEGEBEN
NUMERO AVISAR
D-ZAAA-009-D ZAAADO009 3906121 (1) 07/14 10 60



For your Notes / Fiir Ihre Notizen / Pour vos notes / Per le vostre note / Til egne notater




For your Notes / Fiir Ihre Notizen / Pour vos notes / Per le vostre note / Til egne notater




For your Notes / Fiir Ihre Notizen / Pour vos notes / Per le vostre note / Til egne notater




Chain & Belt

Chaine & Courroie
Sigekette & Riemen

Cadena & Correa

Drive 35ft /| 10,668m - Left Side
Entrainement 35ft / 10,668m - Cote Gauche
Antrieb 35ft / 10,668m - Linke Seite

Accionamiento 35ft / 10,668m

- Lado lzquierdo

10 -115

Co~~NobsWRN =

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
59
60
81
62

[A]

7063489M1
7106154M1
7106158M1
7106155M1
7106141M81
7106292M1
D26600305
7063495M1
7106156M1
7106142M91
7106157M1
7063491M1
7106143M81
D41654800
1441664X1
1441858X1
1442976X1
3006635X1
3016485X1
339375X1
339560X1
339761X1
359189X1
390419X1
390972X1
391274X1
LA355502150
3000193X1
339011X1
7063493M91
7106298M91
7106309M1
391375X1
3014494X1
3386B6X1
7106139M21
D28281479
D43009200
D41715000
339804X1
390971X1
1441500X1
339002X1
LA140045
LA140046
LA15540421
LA15981021
D41709600
D41712300
LA350342525
LA355511250
1442739X1
339402X1
339881X1
7063492M91
7063517M1
7063524M1
7106681M1
7106682M1
7106762M31

7107655M1 58
7107656M1 59

7106676M1

NOT ILLUSTRATED
NON ILLUSTRE
NICHT ABGEBILDET
NO ILUSTRADO

D-QA30-003-B QA30D003

ke 60

e 54

@ 45-55x1 mm
M16

@ 5x63mm
© 80x14 mm
@ 46-90 x 5mm
M6

M6 x 16

M8 x 25

O 69,44 x 3,53 mm
M16 x 40

ma

M30

O 21-42x5mm

M8 x 45

M12 x 35
M12
M12

M6 x 25
M6
Mé

M10
M12
M12 x 30
M16 x 55

M10 x 25
© 12,5-36 x5 mm
M16

X 1,00 mm
X 0,50 mm

ke 25

-k ok kN ok O bk B ) P b G0 ) b ok ek o () ok ok B b ek ok mk k B o R ek ek BRI ) ek ok ) bk O N P 00 = ek i R N ek ek ek ol omk Bk omh md ok ek

SPROCKET
BRACKET
SPACER

PADDLE

PLATE

SPACER

SPRING
FRICTION DISC
BEARING

PLATE

SPACER

CHAIN SPROCKET
SHAFT

SHIM

FLAT WASHER
GREASE NIPPLE
SPLIT PIN

KEY

WASHER

LOCK WASHER
HEX CAF SCREW
HEX CAP SCREW
O RING

HEX CAP SCREW
FLAT WASHER
NUT METRIC
FLAT WASHER
HEX LOCKNUT
HEX CAP SCREW
THREE POINT LINK
BRACKET

PIN

HEX CAP SCREW
LOCK WASHER
FLAT WASHER
BRACKET

LUBE HOSE
LUBE FITTING
BEARING FLANGE
HEX CAP SCREW
FLAT WASHER
NYLON LOCKNUT
NIPPLE

LOCK WASHER
SPRING WASHER
HEX CAF SCREW
HEX CAP SCREW
BEARING FLANGE
TENSIONER
CARRIAGE BOLT
FLAT WASHER
HEX LOCKNUT
NUT METRIC

HEX CAP SCREW
ROLL OF CHAIN
PLATE

BUSH

WASHER
WASHER
TORQUE LIMITER
BUSH

RING
CROWNWHEEL

3906121

BARBOTIN
SUPPORT
ENTRETOISE

PALE

PLAQUE
ENTRETOISE
RESSORT

DISQUE FRICTION
COUSSINET
PLAQUE
ENTRETOISE
CHAINE BARBOTIN
ARBRE

CALE

RONDELLE PLATE
GRAISSEUR DROIT
GOUPILLE FENDUE
CLAVETTE
RONDELLE
RONDELLE FREIN
VIS TETE HEX

VIS TETE HEX
JOINT TORIQUE
VIS TETE HEX
RONDELLE PLATE
ECROU METRIQUE
RONDELLE PLATE
CONTRE-ECROU
VIS TETE HEX
BRAS OSCILLANT
SUPPORT
GOUPILLE

VIS TETE HEX
RONDELLE FREIN
RONDELLE PLATE
SUPPORT

TUYAU LUBRIFIC.
RACCORD LUBRIF.
FLASQUE ROULEM.
VIS TETE HEX
RONDELLE PLATE
ECROU AUTOFREINE
GRAISSEUR.
ROMNDELLE FREIN
RONDELLE ELASTIQ
VIS TETE HEX

VIS TETE HEX
FLASQUE ROULEM.
TENDEUR

VIS COLLET CARRE
RONDELLE PLATE
CONTRE-ECROU
ECROU METRIQUE
VIS TETE HEX
ROULEAU CHAINE
PLAQUE

BAGUE
RONDELLE
RONDELLE
LIMITEUR COUPLE
BAGUE

ANNEAU
COURONNE DENTEE

1) 07/14

KETTENRAD
HALTERUNG
ABSTANDSTUECK
PADDEL

PLATTE
ABSTANDSTUECK
FEDER
REIBSCHEIBE

ABSTANDSTUECK
KETTE KETTENRAD
WELLE
AUSGLEICHSCHEIBE
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.
FETT-NIPPEL
SPALTBOLZEN
PASSFEDERN
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE
SICHERUNGSRING
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
O-RING
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.
MUTTER METRISCH
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.
MUTTER
SECHKOPFSCHRAUEE
LENKER

HALTERUNG

STIFT
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
SICHERUNGSRING
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.
HALTERUNG

SCHM, SCHLAUCH
SCHMIERSTUCK
LAGERFLANSCH
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.
SICHERUNGSMUTTER
NIPPEL
SICHERUNGSRING
FEDERSCHEIBE
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
LAGERFLANSCH
SPANNER
SCHLOSSSCHRAUBE
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.
MUTTER

MUTTER METRISCH
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
KETTE METERWARE
PLATTE

BUCHSE
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE
SICHERHEITSKUPPL

RING.
TELLERRAD

10 115

RUEDA DENTADA
SOPORTE
DISTANCIADOR
ESPATULA

PLACA
DISTANCIADOR
RESORTE

DISCO FRICCION
COJINETE

PLACA
DISTANCIADOR
CADENA RUEDA
ARBOL

CALCE

ARANDELA PLANA
ENGRASADOR
PASADOR HENDIDO
CHAVETA
ARANDELA
ARANDELA SEGURID
TORNILLO CAB HEX
TORNILLO CAB HEX
JUNTA TOROIDAL
TORNILLO CAB HEX
ARANDELA PLANA
TUERCA METRICO
ARANDELA PLANA
TUERCA

TORNILLO CAB HEX
BRAZO

SOPORTE
PASADOR
TORNILLO CAB HEX
ARANDELA SEGURID
ARANDELA PLANA
SOPORTE
MANGUERA LUBRIC.
CONECTOR LUBRIC,
BRIDA COJINETE
TORNILLO CAB HEX
ARANDELA PLANA
TUERCA RETENCION
NIPLE

ARANDELA SEGURID
ARANDELA ELASTI.
TORNILLO CAB HEX
TORNILLO CAB HEX
BRIDA COJINETE
TENSOR

TORNILLO C. CUAD
ARANDELA PLANA
TUERCA

TUERCA METRICO
TORNILLO CAB HEX
CADENA 5M

PLACA

CAsSQUILLO
ARANDELA
ARANDELA
TORQUE LIMITER
CASQUILLO

ANILLO

CORONA DENTADA



For your Notes / Fiir Ihre Notizen / Pour vos notes / Per le vostre note / Til egne notater




Transmission Shaft & Protection 35ft / 10,66m
Arbre De Commande & Protection 35ft / 10,66m 1 0 140
Antriebswell & Schutz 35ft / 10,66m =
Eje De Transmision & Proteccion 35ft / 10,66m
1 D28284989 @ 10-145 No 4 DRIVE SHAFT ARBRE DE CDE ANTRIEBSWELLE EJE MOTRIZ
2 3014492X1 ma 20 LOCK WASHER RONDELLE FREIN SICHERUNGSRING ARANDELA SEGURID
3 339123X1 M8 x 20 20 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
4 390972X1 M8 20 FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE. ARANDELA PLANA
5 7105756M91 2 SUPPORT SUPPORT TRAGER SOPORTE
6 3014493X1 M10 12 LOCK WASHER RONDELLE FREIN SICHERUNGSRING ARANDELA SEGURID
7 339025X1 M10 24 FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE BEILAGSCHEIBE ARANDELA PLANA
8 D28274203 4 COVER COUVERCLE ABDECKUNG. CUBIERTA
9 339402X1 M10 24 NUT METRIC ECROU METRIQUE MUTTER METRISCH TUERCA METRICO
10 339469X1 @ 35mm 2 RETAINING RING ANNEAU D'ARRET HALTERING ANILLO RETENCION
11 385375X1 M10x 35 12 CARRIAGE BOLT VIS COLLET CARRE SCHLOSSSCHRAUBE  TORNILLO C. CUAD
12 390734X1 M10 12 FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE. ARANDELA PLANA
13 7063198M1 2 SHAFT ARBRE WELLE EJE
14 7063195M91 2 CONSOLE CONSOLE KONSOLE CONSOLA
15 D41707800 4 BEARING FLANGE FLASQUE ROULEM. LAGERFLANSCH BRIDA COJINETE
16 LA320883250 4 PLATE PLAQUE PLATTE PLACA
D-1997-001-A  1997D001 3906121 (1) 07114 10 140



Protective Plate
Tdle De Protection

Schutzblech

Placa De Proteccion

Right Side 35ft / 10,66m
Cote Droit 35ft /| 10,66m
Rechte Seite 35ft /| 10,66m
Lado Derecho 35ft /| 10,66m

10 -160

CoO~NOMPEWN =

LA322358
D45050060
LA322316750
LA350342510
3000192X1
339123X1
339169X1
339560X1
390971X1
391039X1
394367X1
7109016M91
7108024M91

D-KM05-001-A KMO05D001

y
S aNENOREONARN=D

SPRING WASHER
GAS STRUT
LOCK

CARRIAGE BOLT
LOCKNUT

HEX CAP SCREW
HEX NUT

HEX CAP SCREW
FLAT WASHER
FLAT WASHER
NYLON LOCKNUT
PROTECTION
CORNER

3906121

RONDELLE ELASTIQ
VERIN AMORTISSEU
SERRURE

VIS COLLET CARRE
ECROU FREIN

VIS TETE HEX
ECROU HEXAGONAL
VIS TETE HEX
RONDELLE PLATE
RONDELLE PLATE
ECROU AUTOFREINE
PROTECTION

COIN

(1) 07114

FEDERSCHEIBE
GASZYLINDER
SCHLOSS
SCHLOSSSCHRAUBE
SICHERUNGSMUTTER
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
SECHSKANTMUTTER
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.
SICHERUNGSMUTTER
SCHUTZ

ECKE

10 160

ARANDELA ELASTI.
CILINDRO GAS
CERRADURA
TORNILLO C. CUAD
CONTRATUERCA
TORNILLO CAB HEX
TUERCA HEXAGONAL
TORNILLO CAB HEX
ARANDELA PLANA
ARANDELA PLANA
TUERCA RETENCION
PROTECCION
ESCUADRA.



For your Notes / Fiir Ihre Notizen / Pour vos notes / Per le vostre note / Til egne notater




For your Notes / Fiir Ihre Notizen / Pour vos notes / Per le vostre note / Til egne notater




Cutter Bar Case & Protective Plate

25ft | 7,62m

Carter De Barre De Coupe & Toles De Protection 25ft | 7,62m 1 0 190
M#hbalkengehiuse & Schutzblech 25ft | 7,62m 2
Carter Barra De Corte & Placas De Proteccion 25ft | 7,62m
1 D28284750 | 1 PLATE PLAQUE PLATTE PLACA
2 D41446200 1 SPLITPIN GOUPILLE FENDUE SPALTBOLZEN PASADOR HENDIDO
3 D28284749 < 1 PLATE PLAQUE PLATTE PLACA
4 D41102100 M8 21 SPRING WASHER RONDELLE ELASTIQ FEDERSCHEIBE ARANDELA ELASTI.
5 D40063600 M8 x 20 18 SCREW SPECIAL VIS SPECIALE SPEZIALSCHRAUBE TORNILLO ESPEC.
6 D28285590 2 | 1 SPLITTER AUBAGE DIRECTEUR  VERTEILER DIVISOR
6 7061483M1 [A] 1 SPLITTER AUBAGE DIRECTEUR  VERTEILER DIVISOR
7 D28286341 1 PLATE PLAQUE PLATTE PLACA
8 D28283554 > 1 SPLITTER AUBAGE DIRECTEUR VERTEILER DIVISOR
8 7061485M91 [A] 1 SPLITTER AUBAGE DIRECTEUR  VERTEILER DIVISOR
’
9 D28710853 2 SPRING RESSORT FEDER RESORTE
10 D20400413 © 84-16x1,6mm 8 FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE. ARANDELA PLANA
11 D28285263 1 RETAINER RETENEUR HALTERING RETENEDOR
12 D40407800 M10 x 30 26 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
13 D41101900 M10 26 SPRING WASHER RONDELLE ELASTIQ FEDERSCHEIBE ARANDELA ELASTI.
14 D20400419 M10 26 FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE. ARANDELA PLANA
15 D41028700 M10 26 NUT SPECIAL ECROU SPECIAL SPEZIALMUTTER TUERCA ESPECIAL
16 D28286101 1 SUPPORT SUPPORT TRAGER SOPORTE
17 D28284747 2 SUPPORT SUPPORT TRAGER SOPORTE
18 D28285078 2 WEARPLATE PLAQUE USURE TRAGPLATTE PLACA DE ROCE
19 D28285122 | 1 PLATE PLAQUE PLATTE PLACA
19 D28282327 rﬂ 1 PLATE PLAQUE PLATTE PLACA
20 D28285121 | 2 1 PLATE PLAQUE PLATTE PLACA
20 D28282326 [ﬂ 1 PLATE PLAQUE PLATTE PLACA
21 D28285081 4 1 WEARPLATE PLAQUE USURE TRAGPLATTE PLACA DE ROCE
22 D28285082 | 1 WEARPLATE PLAQUE USURE TRAGPLATTE PLACA DE ROCE
23 D28285084 > 1 WEARPLATE PLAQUE USURE TRAGPLATTE PLACA DE ROCE
24 D28280359 1 SHUTTER OBTURATEUR BLENDENVERSCHLUS OBTURADOR
25 D28284721 = 943264 1 HOUSING CARTER GEHAUSE ALOJAMIENTO
25 D28286334 = 0943265 1 HOUSING CARTER GEHAUSE ALOJAMIENTO
= 944674
25 D28287236 = 944675 1 HOUSING CARTER GEHAUSE ALOJAMIENTO
- 70xx XXXXX
26 D28285194 4 COVERING TOLE PROTECTION ABDECKUNG TAPA
26 D28285524 [A] 4 COVERING TOLE PROTECTION ABDECKUNG TAPA
27 D28285085 « 1 WEARPLATE PLAQUE USURE LINKS TRAGPLATTE PLACA DE ROCE
28 D40404900 M8 x 20 29 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
29 D28282330 2 STRIPPER DEBOURREUR ABSTREIFER DESBARBADOR
30 D40423700 M8 x 40 24 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
31 391039X1 O 8,5-20x2,5mm 199 FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE. ARANDELA PLANA
<> D20400506
32 D41087500 M8 65 LOCKNUT ECROU FREIN SICHERUNGSMUTTER  CONTRATUERCA
33 339123X1 M8 x 20 1 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
34 D41010700 M8 52 NUT ECROU MUTTER TUERCA
35 D28286130 2 STRIPPER DEBOURRELUR ABSTREIFER DESBARBADOR
36 D28286797 1 WIRE FIL DRAHT HILO
37 D40423900 M8 x 50 4 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
38 D45709500 = 943265 1 PLATE PLAQUE PLATTE PLACA
- 70xx X000
39 D28285399 2 WEARPLATE PLAQUE USURE TRAGPLATTE PLACA DE ROCE
40 D45709502 - 943265 1 PLUG BOUCHON STOPSEL TAPON
- 7030 XXX
41 6226731M91 1 PIN GOUPILLE STIFT PASADOR
42 D28284748 2 STRIPPER DEBOURREUR ABSTREIFER DESBARBADOR
43 D42555500 1 CIRCLIP CIRCLIP SEEGERING GRAPA CIRCULAR
44 D28780381 1 RETAINER RETENEUR HALTERING RETENEDOR
45 D40405100 M8 x 30 2 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
46 D28285264 1 SHIELD TOLE SCHILD BLINDAJE
47 D20400470 @ 6,4-18x16mm 28 FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE. ARANDELA PLANA
48 D40404900 M8 x 20 4 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
49 390972X1 Ma 2 FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE. ARANDELA PLANA
50 394367X1 M8 1 NYLON LOCKNUT ECROU AUTOFREINE ~ SICHERUNGSMUTTER  TUERCA RETENCION
51 D28286853 3 SEAL JOINT ETANCHEITE DICHTUNGSSCHEIBE  JUNTA REDONDA
52 D40402700 M6 x 25 4 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
53 D20400453 O 64-12x1,6mm 9 FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE. ARANDELA PLANA
54 D41087400 M6 19 LOCKNUT ECROU FREIN SICHERUNGSMUTTER CONTRATUERCA
55 D40402600 M6 x 20 1 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
56 D40402400 M6 x 16 14 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
57 D40405000 M8 x 25 28 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
58 D40476100 M8 x 20 3 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
Al FOR RAPESEED
POUR COLZA
FUR REPS
PARA COLZA
D-ZAAE-007-H ZAAEDO007 3906121 (1) 07/14 10 190



Cutter Bar Case & Protective Plate
Carter De Barre De Coupe & Toles De Protection
Mahbalkengehduse & Schutzblech

Carter Barra De Corte & Placas De Proteccion

18-20-22-25-30ft | 5,48-6,09-6,70-7,62-9,14m
18-20-22-25-30ft | 5,48-6,09-6,70-7,62-9,14m
18-20-22-25-30ft | 5,48-6,09-6,70-7,62-9,14m -
18-20-22-25-30ft | 5,48-6,09-6,70-7,62-9,14m

- Fro

- AP
A 10 -205

- AP

il il ok i
AWOUNSOOUO~NOO A WK =

D20400414
D20400471
381039X1

D28273799
7104953M91
D28284740
D28284742
D28285197
7104956M91
D28287155
D28287156
D28287157
D28287159
D40063800
D40404700
D40404900
D40405000
D40407700
D40407800
D40407900
D41010700
D41010800
D41101900
D41102100
7104958M1
7104959M1
7104960M1

> 18FT - 701800133
= 20FT - 702000243
> 22FT - 702200229
> 25FT - 702500121
> 30FT - 703000170
O 8424x3mm 10
@ 10520x2mm 18
@ 8520x25mm 60
<> D20400506
1
< 1
« 1
<4 1
1
| 4 1
> 1
> 1
1
1
M8 x 30 4
M8 x 16 10
M8 x 20 18
M8 x 25 14
M10 x 25 4
M10 x 30 4
M10 x 35 4
M8 28
M10 6
M10 12
M8 46
1
> 1
4 1
D-ZAAE-016-A ZAAEDO016

FLAT WASHER
FLAT WASHER
FLAT WASHER

GUIDE

PLATE

BRACKET

GUIDE

SCRAPER

PLATE

GUIDE

BRACKET
SCRAPER
BRACKET
SCREW SPECIAL
HEX CAP SCREW
HEX CAP SCREW
HEX CAP SCREW
HEX CAP SCREW
HEX CAP SCREW
HEX CAP SCREW
NUT

NUT

SPRING WASHER
SPRING WASHER
CLOSING
ELEMENT
ELEMENT

3906121

RONDELLE PLATE
RONDELLE PLATE
RONDELLE PLATE

GUIDE
PLAQUE

SUPPORT

GUIDE

RACLETTE

PLAQUE

GUIDE

SUPPORT
RACLETTE
SUPPORT

VIS SPECIALE

VIS TETE HEX

VIS TETE HEX

VIS TETE HEX

VIS TETE HEX

VIS TETE HEX

VIS TETE HEX
ECROU

ECROU

RONDELLE ELASTIQ
RONDELLE ELASTIQ
FERMETURE
ELEMENT

ELEMENT

1) 07/14

UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE,

FUHRUNG

PLATTE

HALTERUNG
FUHRUNG

RAEUMER

PLATTE

FUHRUNG
HALTERUNG
RAEUMER
HALTERUNG
SPEZIALSCHRAUBE
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
MUTTER

MUTTER
FEDERSCHEIBE
FEDERSCHEIBE
VERSCHLUSSLASCHE
ELEMENT

ELEMENT

10 205

ARANDELA PLANA
ARANDELA PLANA
ARANDELA PLANA

GUIA

PLACA

SOPORTE

GUiA

PALETA

PLACA

Guia

SOPORTE

PALETA

SOPORTE
TORNILLO ESPEC.
TORNILLO CAB HEX
TORNILLO CAB HEX
TORNILLO CAB HEX
TORNILLO CAB HEX
TORNILLD CAB HEX
TORNILLO CAB HEX
TUERCA

TUERCA
ARANDELA ELASTI.
ARANDELA ELASTI.
CIERRE

ELEMENTO
ELEMENTO



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Massey+Ferguson+18+20+22+25+30+35+PowerFlow+Cutting+Table+Repair+Time+Schedule

Cutter Bar Case

Carter De Barre De Coupe
Mahbalkengehduse
Carter Barra De Corte

Weight 18-20-22ft / 5,48-6,09-6,70m - From ...

Masse 18-20-22ft / 5,48-6,09-6,70m - A Partir Du ...

Gewicht 18-20-22ft / 5,48-6,09-6,70m - Ab ...

Pesa 18-20-22ft /| 5,48-6,09-6,70m - A Partir Del ...

10 -220

G Yy
BWN=2O0OOO~ O E&EWN =

D28181284
D28274049
D40433200
D40435100
D41101200
LA300119295
LA321688650
7063739M1
1442738X1
3014494X1
339054X1
390735X1
7063713M1
7063714M1

= 18FT - 701800105
= 20FT - 702000205
= 22FT - 702200185

M16 x 50
M16 x 150
M16
50 Kg
20 Kg

M16
M12
M12
M12

D-ZAAQ-002-A ZAAQDO02

—
SRBRBNANN=SWNNN=A

HEX CAP SCREW
HEX CAP SCREW
CUP SPRING
WEIGHT
WEIGHT

SPACER

HEX LOCKNUT
LOCK WASHER
NUT

FLAT WASHER
TIE ROD
SUPPORT

3906121

BAGUE
PLAQUE

VIS TETE HEX
VIS TETE HEX

COUPELLE ELASTIQ

MASSE

MASSE
ENTRETOISE
CONTRE-ECROU
RONDELLE FREIN
ECROU
RONDELLE PLATE
TIRANT
SUPPORT

(1) 07/14

BUCHSE
PLATTE

SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE

TELLERFEDER
GEWICHT
GEWICHT
ABSTANDSTUECK
MUTTER
SICHERUNGSRING
MUTTER
BEILAGSCHEIBE
SPANNSTANGE
TRAGER

10 220

CASQUILLO

PLACA

TORNILLO CAB HEX
TORNILLO CAB HEX
CUBETA DE MUELLE
PESO

PESO
DISTANCIADOR
TUERCA

ARANDELA SEGURID
TUERCA

ARANDELA PLANA
TIRANTE

SOPORTE



For your Notes / Fiir Ihre Notizen / Pour vos notes / Per le vostre note / Til egne notater




Band

Front 18ft |/ 5,48m

Bande Avant 18ft /| 548m
Band Vorder 18ft /| 548m 1 0 -260
Banda Delantero 18ft /| 5,48m
1xD42514500 @ 62mm 16 CIRCLIP CIRCLIP SEEGERING GRAPA CIRCULAR
2 D41715600 8 BALL BEARING ROULEMENT BILLES KUGELLAGER COJINETE BOLAS
3 D28251582 8 BEARING CARRIER PALIER LAGERGEHAUSE COQJINETE SOPORTE
4 D28285142 <> 1465 mm 2 ROLLER GALET ROLLE RODILLO
4 D28285817 <> 1172 mm 2 ROLLER GALET ROLLE RODILLO
54D40426600 M10 x 80 16 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
6 D28251380 4 BRACKET SUPPORT FIXATION RECHTS HALTER. ESTRIBO DERECHA
7 391039x1 @ 85-20x25mm 32 FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE. ARANDELA PLANA
<> D20400506
8 D40697400 M8 x 25 16 HEX SOCKET SCREW VIS 6 PANS CREUX INNBUSSCHRAUBE TORNILLO HEX CAB
9 D41101900 M10 16 SPRING WASHER RONDELLE ELASTIQ FEDERSCHEIBE ARANDELA ELASTI.
10 D41102100 M8 32 SPRING WASHER RONDELLE ELASTIQ FEDERSCHEIBE ARANDELA ELASTI.
11 D28251379 5 BRACKET SUPPORT FIXATION LINKS HALTER. ESTRIBO
12 D28281562 4 1474 mm 2 SCRAPER RACLETTE RAEUMER PALETA
12 D28281563 <> 1181 mm 2 SCRAPER RACLETTE RAEUMER PALETA
13 D40697400 M8 x 25 16 HEX SOCKET SCREW VIS 6 PANS CREUX INNBUSSCHRAUBE TORNILLO HEX CAB
14 D28285488 X SHIM CALE AUSGLEICHSCHEIBE ~ CALCE
14 D28285489 X SHIM CALE AUSGLEICHSCHEIBE  CALCE
154391074X1 M6 x 12 8 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
16 D41100600 M6 8 SPRING WASHER RONDELLE ELASTIQ FEDERSCHEIBE ARANDELA ELASTI.
17 D20400470 & 64-18x1,6 mm 8 FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE. ARANDELA PLANA
1843016361X1 M10 x 45 8 HEX SOCKET SCREW VIS 6 PANS CREUX INNBUSSCHRAUBE TORNILLO HEX CAB
19 D41010800 M10 8 NUT ECROU MUTTER TUERCA
20 D28285303 8 STRAP SANGLE LASCHE FAJA
D-ZAAK-008-A ZAAKDO008 3906121 (1) 07114 10 260



Band

Front 30ft / 9,14m

Bande Avant 30ft / 9,14m
Band Vorder 30ft / 9,14m 1 0 -280
Banda Delantero 30ft /| 9,14m
1xD42514500 @ 62mm 24 CIRCLIP CIRCLIP SEEGERING GRAPA CIRCULAR
2 D41715600 12 BALL BEARING ROULEMENT BILLES KUGELLAGER COJINETE BOLAS
3 D28251582 12 BEARING CARRIER PALIER LAGERGEHAUSE COQJINETE SOPORTE
4 D28285142 6 ROLLER GALET ROLLE RODILLO
54D40426600 M10 x 80 24 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
6 D28251380 6 BRACKET SUPPORT FIXATION RECHTS HALTER. ESTRIBO DERECHA
7 391039X1 © 8520x25mm 48 FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE. ARANDELA PLANA
<~ D20400506
8 D40697400 M8 x 25 24 HEX SOCKET SCREW VIS 6 PANS CREUX INNBUSSCHRAUBE TORNILLO HEX CAB
9 D41101900 M10 24 SPRING WASHER RONDELLE ELASTIQ FEDERSCHEIBE ARANDELA ELASTI.
10 D41102100 M8 48 SPRING WASHER RONDELLE ELASTIQ FEDERSCHEIBE ARANDELA ELASTI.
11 D28251379 6 BRACKET SUPPORT FIXATION LINKS HALTER. ESTRIBO
12 D28281562 6 SCRAPER RACLETTE RAEUMER PALETA
13 D40697400 M8 x 25 24 HEX SOCKET SCREW VIS 6 PANS CREUX INNBUSSCHRAUBE TORNILLO HEX CAB
14 D28285488 X SHIM CALE AUSGLEICHSCHEIBE CALCE
14 D28285489 X SHIM CALE AUSGLEICHSCHEIBE CALCE
15%391074X1 M6 x 12 12 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
16 D41100600 M6 12 SPRING WASHER RONDELLE ELASTIQ FEDERSCHEIBE ARANDELA ELASTI.
17 D20400470 © 64-18x1,6mm 12 FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE. ARANDELA PLANA
1823016361X1 M10 x 45 12 HEX SOCKET SCREW VIS 6 PANS CREUX INNBUSSCHRAUBE TORNILLO HEX CAB
19 D41010800 M10 12 NUT ECROU MUTTER TUERCA
20 D28285303 12 STRAP SANGLE LASCHE FAJA
D-ZAAK-004-B ZAAKDO004 3906121 (1) 07114 10 280



Electrical Vertical Knife
Lame Verticale A Commande Electrique
Elektrisches Trennmesser
Cuchillo Vertical Eléctrico

Up To...
Jusqu'Au ...
Bis ...
Hasta ...

10 -295

=
OWo~-NoOEWRN =

T G G I |
SO WN =

17

1440475X1
D20400441
D28284090
391057X1

D28284087
D28284289
D43100900
D28284084
339071X1

D28284309
D28284292
D28284069
D28284081
D28284090
7106177M1
7106178M1
D28286410

7063661M1

7063661M1

D40688000
D41010600
339019X1

D20400471
339402X1

339079X1

D45805200
D28284094
D20400500
391039X1

339010x1

394367X1

D28284060
D28284105
D44104100
D41314900
D43360800
D28284061
D28284104
D44104100
D41314900
D43360800
D28284124
D26500317
D28284125
D28285169
D28285168
D28285187
D28285189
D28284107
D45804800
D40422400
D40422300
1441462X1
D20400419
3009495X1
1440329X1
D28286051
339814X1

D20400507
1440328X1
D28285185
D28285162
D20400537
1442190X1
D28285165
D45750300
D28284269

G
o«

6 X 30
D28284291

=
5]
%
)
a

(2222202222

18FT - 701800104
20FT - 702000204
22FT - 702200184
25FT - 702500092
30FT - 703000146
10-320 No

18FT - 701800105
20FT - 702000205
22FT - 702200185
25FT - 702500093
30FT - 703000147
10-320 No

35FT

@

M6
M10

M10
M14

e

10-320 No

X 50

D20400506

M8 X 40

M8

[B]
[A]
(B]
[A]

M6 X 55

M6

M10
M10

M10
M10
>
<

M12

X 40

X35

B R e L T T T T - N

=N

KON RO EW®

32

[ ey
- =l= s,

G =
B N Y S . e e N T I P L LI I e T ST T

STOP RING
WASHER
BRACKET
BEAR. 6004 2RS
CRANK
CONROD

KEY

CRANK

ROLL PIN
BLADE HOLDER
BEARING SHELL
HUB

GEAR

BRACKET
LOCKNUT

GEAR WHEEL
ELECTRIC MOTOR

ELECTRIC MOTOR

ELECTRIC MOTOR

SCREW

NUT

HEX CAP SCREW
FLAT WASHER
NUT METRIC

NUT METRIC
FORK HEAD

CLIP

SPACER

FLAT WASHER
HEX CAP SCREW
NYLON LOCKNUT
KIT, KNIFE
BLADE HOLDER
KNIFE

RIVET

BUSH

KIT, KNIFE
BLADE HOLDER
KNIFE

RIVET

BUSH

GUARD

SPRING
RETAINER
BRACKET
BRACKET

RIGHT HAND GUARD
LEFT HAND GUARD
DEFLECTOR

PIN

HEX CAP SCREW
HEX CAP SCREW
LOCKNUT

FLAT WASHER
SCREW

NYLON LOCKNUT
BRACKET

HEX CAP SCREW
FLAT WASHER
NYLON LOCKNUT
RIGHT HAND ARM
LEFT HAND ARM
SPACER

HEX LOCKNUT
BUSH

FERRULE

KIT, KNIFE

A1 OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT ELECTRIC - VERTICAL KNIFE LEFT
ACCESSOIRE, LAME VERTICALE A COMMANDE ELEC, GAUCHE

SONDERAUSR STUN ELEKTRISCHES TRENNMESSER, LINKS
EQUIPO OPTIONAL,CUCHILLA VERT. ELECTRICA L.|

D-ZABC-006-B ZABCDO006

3906121

ANNEAU D'ARRET
RONDELLE
SUPPORT

RLT 6004 2RS
MANIVELLE

BIELLE

CLAVETTE
MANIVELLE
GOUPILLE ROULEE
SUPPORT LAME
CAGE ROULEMENT
MOYEU
ENGRENAGE
SUPPORT

ECROU FREIN
ROUE A ENGRENAGE
MOTEUR ELECTRIC

MOTEUR ELECTRIC

MOTEUR ELECTRIC

VIS

ECROU

VIS TETE HEX
ROMNDELLE PLATE
ECROU METRIQUE
ECROU METRIQUE
TETE DE FOURCHE
PATTE D'ATTACHE
ENTRETOISE
RONDELLE PLATE
VIS TETE HEX
ECROU AUTOFREINE
JEU, LAME
SUPPORT LAME
COUTEAU

RIVET

BAGUE

JEU, LAME
SUPPORT LAME
COUTEAU

RIVET

BAGUE

GARDE

RESSORT
RETENEUR
SUPPORT FIXATION
SUPPORT FIXATION
GARDE DROITE
GARDE GAUCHE
DEFLECTEUR
GOUPILLE

VIS TETE HEX

VIS TETE HEX
ECROU FREIN
RONDELLE PLATE
VIS

ECROU AUTOFREINE
SUPPORT FIXATION
VIS TETE HEX
RONDELLE PLATE
ECROU AUTOFREINE
BRAS DROITE
BRAS GAUCHE
ENTRETOISE
CONTRE-ECROU
BAGUE

VIROLE

JEU, LAME

(1) 07114

ANSCHLAGRING
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE
HALTERUNG
LAGER 6004 2RS
KURBEL

PLEUEL
PASSFEDERN
KURBEL
SPANNHUELSE
MESSERHALTER
LAGERSCHALE
NABE

ZAHNRAD
HALTERUNG
SICHERUNGSMUTTER
ZAHNRAD
ELEKTROMOTOR

ELEKTROMOTOR

ELEKTROMOTOR

SCHRAUBE

MUTTER
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.
MUTTER METRISCH
MUTTER METRISCH
GABELKOPF

SCHELLE
ABSTANDSTUECK
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
SICHERUNGSMUTTER
KIT, MESSER
MESSERHALTER
MESSER

NIET

BUCHSE

KIT, MESSER
MESSERHALTER
MESSER

NIET

BUCHSE
SCHUTZVORR

FEDER

HALTERING

RECHTS HALTER.
LINKS HALTER.
SCHUTZVORR

LINKS SCHUTZVORR
ABWEISBLECH

STIFT
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
SICHERUNGSMUTTER
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.
SCHRAUBE
SICHERUNGSMUTTER
LINKS HALTER.
SECHKOPFSCHRAUEBE
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.
SICHERUNGSMUTTER
RECHTS SCHWINGE
LINKS SCHWINGE
ABSTANDSTUECK
MUTTER

BUCHSE

ZWINGE

KIT, MESSER

10 295

ANILLO DE TOPE
ARANDELA
SOPORTE

RODA. 6004 2RS
MANIVELA

BIELA

CHAVETA
MANIVELA
PASADOR ELASTICO
PORTA-CUCHILLA
CASQ.COJINETE
CuBoO

ENGRANAJE
SOPORTE
CONTRATUERCA
RUEDA ENGRANAJE
MOTOR ELECTRICO

MOTOR ELECTRICO

MOTOR ELECTRICO

TORNILLO

TUERCA

TORNILLO CAB HEX
ARANDELA PLANA
TUERCA METRICO
TUERCA METRICO
CABEZA HORQUILLA
CLIP
DISTANCIADOR
ARANDELA PLANA
TORNILLO CAB HEX
TUERCA RETENCION
KIT, CUCHILLA
PORTA-CUCHILLA
CUCHILLA
REMACHE
CAsQuiLLo

KIT, CUCHILLA
PORTA-CUCHILLA
CUCHILLA
REMACHE
casQuiLLO
DEFENSA

RESORTE
RETENEDOR
ESTRIBO DERECHA
ESTRIBO

DEFENSA DERECHA
DEFENSA
DEFLECTOR
PASADOR
TORNILLO CAB HEX
TORNILLO CAB HEX
CONTRATUERCA
ARANDELA PLANA
TORNILLO

TUERCA RETENCION
ESTRIBO

TORNILLO CAB HEX
ARANDELA PLANA
TUERCA RETENCION
BRAZO DERECHA
BRAZO IZQUIERDA
DISTANCIADOR
TUERCA
CASQUILLO
MANGTO METALICO
KIT, CUCHILLA



For your Notes / Fiir Ihre Notizen / Pour vos notes / Per le vostre note / Til egne notater




Divider Torpedo 18-20-22-25-30ft / 5,48-6,09-6,70-7,62-9,14m - Fro

Rabat-Foin Torpedo 18-20-22-25-30ft / 5,48-6,09-6,70-7,62-9,14m - AP 1 0 330
Abweisbiigel Torpedo 18-20-22-25-30ft / 5,48-6,09-6,70-7,62-9,14m - Ab -
Divisor Torpedo 18-20-22-25-30ft / 5,48-6,09-6,70-7,62-9,14m - AP
1 D28282498 1 DIVIDER DIVISEUR ABTEILER ASA DESVIADOR
2 1440329X1 1 M10 3 NYLON LOCKNUT ECROU AUTOFREINE ~ SICHERUNGSMUTTER  TUERCA RETENCION
3 D20400426 1 @ 13-24%25mm 3 FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.  ARANDELA PLANA
4 1442456X1 1 M10x 30 2 SCREW SPECIAL VIS SPECIALE SPEZIALSCHRAUBE TORNILLO ESPEC.
5 D28282367 1 1 BLADE LAME KLINGE HOJA CORTANTE
6 3009695X1 1 M12 1 NUT METRIC ECRCU METRIQUE MUTTER METRISCH TUERCA METRICO
7 D41100900 1 M12 1 SPRING WASHER RONDELLE ELASTIQ FEDERSCHEIBE ARANDELA ELASTI.
8 D28230488 1 2 CLUTCH EMBRAYAGE KUPPLUNG EMBRAGUE
9 D28282364 1 1 BRACKET SUPPORT HALTERUNG SOPORTE
10 D28282368 1 1 BRACKET SUPPORT HALTERUNG SOPORTE
11 D40070900 1 M12x70 1 SCREW VIS SCHRAUBE TORNILLO
12 D28282369 1 1 CLAMP COLLIER KLEMME ABRAZADERA
13 339169X1 1 1 HEXNUT ECROU HEXAGONAL  SECHSKANTMUTTER  TUERCA HEXAGONAL
14 391561X1 1 1 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
15 D28282372 1 1 ARM BRAS SCHWINGE BRAZO
16 D28282375 1 1 LOCKING PLATE PLAQUE BLOCAGE SICH.BLECH PLACA DE BLOCAJE
17 3009493X1 1 1 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
18 D28282417 1 1 SUPPORT SUPPORT TRAGER SOPORTE
19 D28282361 1 1 PROTECTION PROTECTION SCHUTZ PROTECCION
20 D41408900 1 @ 4x32mm 2 SPLITPIN GOUPILLE FENDUE SPALTBOLZEN PASADOR HENDIDO
21 D20400471 1 @ 105-20x2mm 2 FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE. ARANDELA PLANA
D-ZABZ-010-C ZABZDO010 3906121 (1) 07/14 10 330



Reel Suspension And Hydraulic Motor
Fixation Et Moteur Hydraulique
Haspelaufhangung Und Hydraulikmotor
Suspension Del Molinete Y Motor Hidraulico

18-20-22-25ft | 5,48-6,09-6,70-7,62m - Up To ...

18-20-22-25ft | 5,48-6,09-6,70-7,62m - Jusqu'Au.
18-20-22-25ft | 5,48-6,09-6,70-7,62m - Bis ..

10 -350

18-20-22-25ft | 5,48-6,09-6,70-7,62m - Hasta ...

0 = 944168 - 18FT
= 944173 - 20FT
= 944091 - 22FT
= 944035 - 25FT

1 D28685024 » POWERFLOW 1 ARM

2 D28280383 1 PIN

3 354066X1 5/32" X 1 1 SPLITPIN

4 D20400471 1 FLAT WASHER

5 D28680046 1 COVER

6 339108X1 M8 2 WING NUT

7 D45140014 1 CYLINDER

8 D28280382 1 PIN

9 354066X1 5/32" X 1 1 SPLITPIN

10 D28680055 1 HOUSING

11 D41707800 1 BEARING FLANGE

12 339402X1 M10 4 NUT METRIC

13 D28650018 1 PLATE

14 D28650101 1 PLATE

15 3009695X1 M12 2 NUT METRIC

16 D28680151 20'-6,16M 1 REEL TUBE

16 D28680159 18'- 5,56M 1 REEL TUBE

16 D28680267 25'- 7,60M 1 REEL TUBE

16 D28680278 22-6,77TM 1 REEL TUBE

17 D45120700 1 HYDRAULIC MOTOR

18 7058820M1 @0 D45250700 2 UNION

19 D28650023 1 SENSOR SPROCKET

20 339124X1 25'- 7,60M 3 HEX CAP SCREW
M8 X 16

20 339123X1 M8 X 20 2 HEX CAP SCREW

21 D28680013 1 CHAIN SPROCKET

22 339337X1 M8 X 30 2 HEX CAP SCREW

23 D42325700 1 ROLL OF CHAIN

24 6248985M1 @ D28680087 1 PROTECTION.

25 338617X1 40-60 1 HOSE CLIP

26 D43103400 1 KEY

27 1440375X1 1 PARALLEL KEY

28 D42363200 1 LINK

29 D28286767 1 COVERING

31 D45250000 2 UNION

32 D45140016 1 SEALSKIT

33 D28781020 [A] 1 SPEED SENSOR
M10 X 35

34 1440487X1 34 [A] 1 BEAR. 6203 2RS

35 D28751223 34 [A] 1 COVERING

36 D28781016 34 [A] 1 SENSOR

37 D28751218 34 [A] 1 JOURNAL

38 D28750922 34 [A] 1 WHEEL

39 D41101900 [A] 1 SPRING WASHER

40 339814X1 [A] 1 HEX CAP SCREW

41 D20400419 [A] 1 FLAT WASHER

42 DA40740400 [A] 4 SCREW

43 D28780772 [A] 1 RETAINER

44 D20400505 1 SPACER

45 DA40408400 1 HEX CAP SCREW

46 D20400414 2 FLAT WASHER

47 394367X1 M8 6 NYLON LOCKNUT

48 D42363100 1 LINK

49 D28281626 1 RUBBER

50 D45007800 1 CABLETIE

51 D45050037 1 CABLE TIE

52 D28286766 [A] {1 COVERING

53 D45709501 2 PLUG

1Al OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT REEL/FIELD PRESSURE ADJUSTMENT

BRAS

GOUPILLE
GOUPILLE FENDUE
ROMNDELLE PLATE
COUVERCLE
ECROU A AILETTES
CYLINDRE
GOUPILLE
GOUPILLE FENDUE
CARTER

FLASQUE ROULEM.
ECROU METRIQUE
PLAQUE

PLAQUE

ECROU METRIQUE
TUYAU DE RABAT.
TUYAU DE RABAT,
TUYAU DE RABAT.
TUYAU DE RABAT.
MOTEUR HYDRAULIC
RACCORD
BARBOTIN

VIS TETE HEX

VIS TETE HEX
CHAINE BARBOTIN
VIS TETE HEX
ROULEAU CHAINE
PROTECTION
COLLIER DURITE
CLAVETTE
CLAVETTE PARALEL
MAILLON

TOLE PROTECTION
RACCORD

JEU JOINTS ETAN,
CAPTEUR VITESSE

RLT 6203 2RS

TOLE PROTECTION
CAPTEUR

TENON

ROUE

RONDELLE ELASTIQ
VIS TETE HEX
ROMDELLE PLATE
VIS

RETENEUR
ENTRETOISE

VIS TETE HEX
RONDELLE PLATE
ECROU AUTOFREINE
MAILLON
CAQUTCHOUC
ATTACHE CABLE
ATTACHE CABLE
TOLE PROTECTION
BOUCHON

ACCESSOIRE, COMMANDE RABATTEURS ET PRESSE AU SOL DE LA BARRE DE COUPE

SONDERAUSR STUN G, HASPEL/FEL DRUCKEINSTELL
EQUIPO OPCIONAL, AJUSTE MOLINETE Y PRESION AL SUELO

D-ZBZD-007-C ZBZDDO007 3906121

1) 07/14

SCHWINGE

STIFT
SPALTBOLZEN
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.
ABDECKUNG.
FLUGELMUTTER
ZYLINDER

STIFT
SPALTBOLZEN
GEHAUSE
LAGERFLANSCH
MUTTER METRISCH
PLATTE

PLATTE

MUTTER METRISCH
ROHRTRAEGER
ROHRTRAEGER
ROHRTRAEGER
ROHRTRAEGER
HYDRAULIK MOTOR
VERSCHRAUBUNG
SENSORRAD
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE

SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
KETTE KETTENRAD
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
KETTE METERWARE
SCHUTZ
SCHLAUCHSCHELLE
PASSFEDERN
PASSFEDER

GLIED

ABDECKUNG
VERSCHRAUBUNG
DICHTRINGSATZ
GESCHW.SENSOR

LAGER 6203 2RS
ABDECKUNG
SENSOR
LAGERZAPFEN

RAD

FEDERSCHEIBE
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.
SCHRAUBE
HALTERING
ABSTANDSTUECK
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.
SICHERUNGSMUTTER
GLIED

GUMMI
KABELBINDER
KABELBINDER
ABDECKUNG
STOPSEL

10 350

BRAZO

PASADOR
PASADOR HENDIDO
ARANDELA PLANA
CUBIERTA

TUERCA MARIPOSA
CILINDRO
PASADOR
PASADOR HENDIDO
ALOJAMIENTO
BRIDA COJINETE
TUERCA METRICO
PLACA

PLACA

TUERCA METRICO
TUBO MOLINETE
TUBO MOLINETE
TUBO MOLINETE
TUBO MOLINETE
MOTOR HIDRAULICO
RACOR

RUEDA DE CADENA
TORNILLO CAB HEX

TORNILLO CAB HEX
CADENA RUEDA
TORNILLO CAB HEX
CADENA 5M
PROTECCION
ABRAZADERA TUBO
CHAVETA
CHAVETA PLANA
ESLABON

TAPA

RACOR

RETENES JUEGO
ENSOR GIR.

RODA. 6203 2RS
TAPA

SENSOR

GORRON

RUEDA

ARANDELA ELASTI.
TORNILLO CAB HEX
ARANDELA PLANA
TORNILLO
RETENEDOR
DISTANCIADOR
TORNILLO CAB HEX
ARANDELA PLANA
TUERCA RETENCION
ESLABON

CAUCHO
APRIETACABLES
APRIETACABLES
TAPA

TAPON



Reel Right Side 18-20-22-25ft / 5,48-6,09-6,70-7,62m - Up To ...
Rabatteur Cote Droit 18-20-22-25ft /| 5,48-6,09-6,70-7,62m - Jusqu'Au. 1 0 375
Haspel Rechte Seite 18-20-22-25ft /| 5,48-6,09-6,70-7,62m - Bis .. -
Molinete Lado Derecho 18-20-22-25ft /| 5,48-6,09-6,70-7,62m - Hasta ...
0 =»| 944168 - 18FT
= 944173 - 20FT
= 944091 - 22FT
=» 944035 - 25FT
1 D28680276 22'+25' 2 PLATE PLAQUE PLATTE PLACA
6,77-7,60
3 339804X1 M6 X 25 X HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
4 D20400403 X WASHER RONDELLE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE ARANDELA
5 1441462X1 M6 X LOCKNUT ECROU FREIN SICHERUNGSMUTTER  CONTRATUERCA
6 D20400413 X FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.  ARANDELA PLANA
14 D28660051 6 DOG CHIEN KLAUE PRISIONERO
15 339124X1 M8 X 16 X HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
16 391039X1 <> D20400506 X FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE ARANDELA PLANA
17 394367X1 M8 X NYLON LOCKNUT ECROU AUTOFREINE ~ SICHERUNGSMUTTER TUERCA RETENCION
18 339761X1 M8 X 25 X HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
19 D20400507 18'-20'-22'-25' 6 FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.  ARANDELA PLANA
5,56M - 6,16M
-6,77M - 7,60M
24 D40632000 6 STUDBOLT GOUJON STEHBOLZEN PERNO PRISIONERO
25 D42614300 6 PIN GOUPILLE STIFT PASADOR
26 D28680107 6 REEL TINE DENT RABATTEUR HASPELZINKEN DIENTE MOLINETE
27 D20400586 X WASHER RONDELLE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE ARANDELA
28 D28680117 X BEARING CARRIER PALIER LAGERGEHAUSE COJINETE SOPORTE
29 D28680253 <4 18'-556M 3 LEFT HAND BAR BARRE GAUCHE LINKS STAB BARRA IZQUIERDA
29 D28680257 4 20'-616M 3 LEFT HAND BAR BARRE GAUCHE LINKS STAB BARRA IZQUIERDA
29 D28680279 4 22'+25 1 BAR BARRE STAB BARRA
6,77M - 7,60M
30 339037X1 @& 5X50 X SPLITPIN GOUPILLE FENDUE SPALTBOLZEN PASADOR HENDIDO
31 D28680254 > 18'-556M 3 BAR BARRE STAB BARRA
31 D28680258 P> 20-6,16M 3 BAR BARRE STAB BARRA
31 D28680280 » 22'+25 3 RIGHT HAND BAR BARRE DROITE RECHTS STAB BARRA DERECHA
B6,77M - 7,60M
32 D28680254 P> 18'-556M 3 BAR BARRE STAB BARRA
32 D28680258 P 20-677TM 3 BAR BARRE STAB BARRA
32 D28680281 » 22+25 3 BAR BARRE STAB BARRA
6,77M - 7,60M
33 D20400585 18'-20'-22'-25' 12 WASHER RONDELLE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE ARANDELA
5,56M - 6,16M
-B8,77M - 7,60M
34 D28680132 18'-20'-22'-25' 6 BEARING CARRIER PALIER LAGERGEHAUSE COJINETE SOPORTE
5,56M - 6,16M
-6,77M - 7,60M
35 D28680139 18'-20'- 22 6 PIN GOUPILLE STIFT PASADOR
5,56M - 6,16M
-6,77TM
35 D28685007 25' - 7,60M 6 JUNCTION JONCTION VERBINDG.STUECK EMPALME
36 339019X1 18'-20'-22'-25' 24 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
5,56M - 6,16M
-6,77M - 7,60M
M10 X 50
37 D2866B0035 18'-20'-22'-25' 42 STIRRUP ETRIER BUEGEL FIJACION
5,56M - 6,16M
-6,77M - 7.60M
38 1440329X1 M10 X NYLON LOCKNUT ECROU AUTOFREINE ~ SICHERUNGSMUTTER  TUERCA RETENCION
39 D28680140 4 22-677TM 3 REEL TINE BAR PEIGNE RABATTEUR  LINKS STAB. RASTRILLO.
39 D28680148 4 20'-616M 3 REEL TINE BAR PEIGNE RABATTEUR  LINKS STAB. RASTRILLO.
39 D28680152 18'- 5,56M 3 REEL TINE BAR PEIGNE RABATTEUR  LINKS STAB. RASTRILLO.
39 D28680255 <« 18 -556M 3 BAR BARRE STAB BARRA
39 D28680282 22' + 25' 3 LEFT HAND BAR BARRE GAUCHE LINKS STAB BARRA IZQUIERDA
6,77M + 7,60M
40 D28680278 22'-8,77TM 1 REEL TUBE TUYAU DE RABAT. ROHRTRAEGER TUBO MOLINETE
40 D28680151 20'-6,16M 1 REEL TUBE TUYAU DE RABAT. ROHRTRAEGER TUBO MOLINETE
40 D28680159 18'- 5,56M 1 REEL TUBE TUYAU DE RABAT. ROHRTRAEGER TUBO MOLINETE
40 D28680267 25'-7,60M 1 REEL TUBE TUYAU DE RABAT. ROHRTRAEGER TUBO MOLINETE
41 D28680130 X REEL TINE DENT RABATTEUR HASPELZINKEN DIENTE MOLINETE
42 339168X1 M8 X 50 X HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
43 391039X1 <> D20400506 X FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.  ARANDELA PLANA
44 394367X1 M8 X NYLON LOCKNUT ECROU AUTOFREINE  SICHERUNGSMUTTER  TUERCA RETENCION
45 D28680131 3 TINE DENT A RESSORT ZINKE DIENTE.
D-ZBZA-007-A ZBZADO0O7 3906121 (1) 07/14 10 375



Reel Right Side - Speed Sensor 18-20-22ft | 5,48-6,09-6,70m - Up To ...
Rabatteur Cote Droit - Capteur De Vitesse 18-20-22ft |/ 5,48-6,09-6,70m - Jusqu'Au ... 1 0 390
Haspel Rechte Seite - Drehzahlsensor 18-20-22ft /| 5,48-6,09-6,70m - Bis ... -
Molinete Lado Derecho - Sensor Velocidad 18-20-22ft | 5,48-6,09-6,70m - Hasta ...
0 =» 18FT - 701800056
=» 20FT - 702000150
= 22FT - 702200096
1 D20400419 @ 10,5-22 x 3 mm 1 FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE. ARANDELA PLANA
2 D28286766 1 COVERING TOLE PROTECTION ABDECKUNG TAPA
3 D28650023 1 SENSOR SPROCKET BARBOTIN SENSORRAD RUEDA DE CADENA
4 D28781020 41 SPEED SENSOR CAPTEUR VITESSE GESCHW.SENSOR ENSOR GIR.
5 D40407900 M10 x 35 1 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
6 D40741200 4 SCREW VIS SCHRAUBE TORNILLO
7 D41010800 M10 6 NUT ECROU MUTTER TUERCA
8 D41101900 M10 1 SPRING WASHER ROMDELLE ELASTIQ FEDERSCHEIBE ARANDELA ELASTI.

D-ZBZH-001-A ZBZHDO001

3906121

(1)

07114

10 390



Reel

Left Side 18-20-22-25ft /| 5,48-6,09-6,70-7,62m - Up To ...

Rabatteur Cote Gauche 18-20-22-25ft /| 5,48-6,09-6,70-7,62m - Jusqu'Au. 1 0 405
Haspel Linke Seite 18-20-22-25ft | 5,48-6,09-6,70-7,62m - Bis .. 5
Molinete Lado lzquierdo 18-20-22-25ft / 5,48-6,09-6,70-7,62m - Hasta ...
0 =»| 944168 - 18FT
= 944173 - 20FT
= 944091 - 22FT
= 944035 - 25FT
2 D28660051 6 DOG CHIEN KLAUE PRISIONERO
3 339761X1 M8 X 50 X HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
4 391039X1 <> D20400506 X FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE. ARANDELA PLANA
5 394367X1 M8 X NYLON LOCKNUT ECROU AUTOFREINE  SICHERUNGSMUTTER  TUERCA RETENCION
6 339124X1 M8 X 16 X HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
7 D20400518 1 SPACER ENTRETOISE ABSTANDSTUECK DISTANCIADOR
8 D20400413 X FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.  ARANDELA PLANA
8 391039X1 25FT - 7,62M X FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE. ARANDELA PLANA
< D20400506
9 D28680276 3 PLATE PLAQUE PLATTE PLACA
12 D20400403 X WASHER RONDELLE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE ARANDELA
13 1441462X1 M6 X LOCKNUT ECROU FREIN SICHERUNGSMUTTER  CONTRATUERCA
14 339804X1 M6 X 25 X HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
20 D28286767 1 COVERING TOLE PROTECTION ABDECKUNG TAPA
21 D28660005 3 ROLLER GALET ROLLE RODILLO
22 339019X1 M10 X 50 3 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
22 3009498X1 25' - 7.60M 3 SCREW VIS SCHRAUBE TORNILLO
M10 X 55
23 D20400416 3 FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.  ARANDELA PLANA
23 D20400471 25'-7,60M 3 FLAT WASHER ROMDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE., ARANDELA PLANA
24 D28660143 3 BUSH BAGUE BUCHSE CASQUILLO
25 D28680277 1 RING ANNEAU RING. ANILLO
26 D28680097 1 PLATE PLAQUE PLATTE PLACA
27 1440329X1 M10 3 NYLON LOCKNUT ECROU AUTOFREINE ~ SICHERUNGSMUTTER TUERCA RETENCION
28 339123X1 M8 X 20 6 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
29 394367X1 M8 6 NYLON LOCKNUT ECROU AUTOFREINE  SICHERUNGSMUTTER  TUERCA RETENCION
30 D43387500 1 LEVER LEVIER HEBEL PALANCA
31 390787X1 M12 X 25 1 SCREW SPECIAL VIS SPECIALE SPEZIALSCHRAUBE TORNILLO ESPEC.
32 D20400426 1 FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.  ARANDELA PLANA
33 D28680054 1 HOUSING CARTER GEHAUSE ALOJAMIENTO
34 D28280382 1 PIN GOUPILLE STIFT PASADOR
35 354066X1 5/32" X1 1 SPLITPIN GOUPILLE FENDUE SPALTBOLZEN PASADOR HENDIDO
368 D20400505 1 SPACER ENTRETOISE ABSTANDSTUECK DISTANCIADOR
37 D43338200 26 1 BUSH BAGUE BUCHSE CASQUILLO
38 D41707800 1 BEARING FLANGE FLASQUE ROULEM. LAGERFLANSCH BRIDA COJINETE
39 3009493X1 M10 X 30 3 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
39 390799X1 25'- 7,60M 3 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
M10 X 40
40 339402X1 M10 3 NUT METRIC ECRQU METRIQUE MUTTER METRISCH TUERCA METRICO
41 D45140011 20'- 6,16M 41 CYLINDER CYLINDRE ZYLINDER CILINDRO
42 D28280383 1 PIN GOUPILLE STIFT PASADOR
43 354066X1 5/32" X 1 1 SPLITPIN GOUPILLE FENDUE SPALTBOLZEN PASADOR HENDIDO
44 D20400471 1 FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE. ARANDELA PLANA
45 D28685023 <4 POWERFLOW 1 ARM BRAS SCHWINGE BRAZO
46 D28680120 1 PLATE PLAQUE PLATTE PLACA
47 D20400586 X WASHER RONDELLE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE ARANDELA
48 D28680117 X BEARING CARRIER PALIER LAGERGEHAUSE COQJINETE SOPORTE
49 D28680257 « 20'-6,16M 3 LEFT HAND BAR BARRE GAUCHE LINKS STAB BARRA IZQUIERDA
49 D28680254 <4 18'-556M 3 BAR BARRE STAB BARRA
49 D28680281 22"+25" 3 BAR BARRE STAB BARRA
6,77M - 7,60M
50 339168X1 M8 X 50 X HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
51 D28680130 X REEL TINE DENT RABATTEUR HASPELZINKEN DIENTE MOLINETE
52 391039X1 <> D20400506 X FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.  ARANDELA PLANA
53 394367X1 M8 X NYLON LOCKNUT ECROU AUTOFREINE  SICHERUNGSMUTTER TUERCA RETENCION
54 339037X1 @ 5x50 X SPLITPIN GOUPILLE FENDUE SPALTBOLZEN PASADOR HENDIDO
55 D28680131 3 TINE DENT A RESSORT ZINKE DIENTE
56 D28680258 <4 20'-6,16M 3 BAR BARRE STAB BARRA
56 D28680255 18' - 5,56M 3 BAR BARRE STAB BARRA
56 D28680256 18' - 5,56M 3 RIGHT HAND BAR BARRE DROITE RECHTS STAB BARRA DERECHA
56 D28680282 22' + 25' 3 LEFT HAND BAR BARRE GAUCHE LINKS STAB BARRA IZQUIERDA
6,77M - 7,60M
57 D28680278 22'-6,77TM 1 REEL TUBE TUYAU DE RABAT. ROHRTRAEGER TUBO MOLINETE
57 D28680151 20'-6,16M 1 REEL TUBE TUYAU DE RABAT ROHRTRAEGER TUBO MOLINETE
57 D28680267 25'-7,60M 1 REEL TUBE TUYAU DE RABAT. ROHRTRAEGER TUBO MOLINETE
57 D28680159 18'- 5,56M 1 REEL TUBE TUYAU DE RABAT. ROHRTRAEGER TUBO MOLINETE
58 D45250000 2 UNION RACCORD VERSCHRAUBUNG RACOR
60 D45140015 1 SEALSKIT JEU JOINTS ETAN. DICHTRINGSATZ RETENES JUEGO
61 D28281626 1 RUBBER CAOUTCHOUC GUMMI CAUCHO
62 D45007800 1 CABLETIE ATTACHE CABLE KABELBINDER APRIETACABLES
63 D45050037 1 CABLETIE ATTACHE CABLE KABELBINDER APRIETACABLES
64 D28680026 6 BRIDLE BRIDE LASCHENSPANNBAND  BRIDA
65 D45709501 2 PLUG BOUCHON STOPSEL TAPON
D-ZBZB-010-C ZBZBDO010 3906121 (1) 07/14 10 405



Reel

30ft / 9,14m - Up To 943876

Rabatteur 30ft / 9,14m - Jusqu'Au 943876
Haspel 30ft / 9,14m - Bis 943876 1 0 -420
Molinete 30ft /| 9,14m - Hasta 943876
1 D28274191 X REEL RABATTEUR HASPEL MOLINETE
2 71368521 X LOCKING COLLAR COLLIER HALTEMANSCHETTE  COLLAR
3 71136184 X WASHER RONDELLE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE ARANDELA
4 1081112M1 X RIVET RIVET NIET REMACHE
5 X HOUSING CARTER GEHAUSE ALOJAMIENTO
6 71368522 X WASHER RONDELLE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE ARANDELA
7 1081110M1 X STRIP BANDEAU STREIFEN TIRA
8 D46150122 X VALVE SOUPAPE VENTIL VALVULA
9 X HOUSING CARTER GEHAUSE ALOJAMIENTO
10 D46150386 X BEARING ASSY ROULEMENT RADIALLAGER RODAMIENTO RAD
11 X TUBE TUBE ROHR TUBO
12 D46150123 X VALVE SOUPAPE VENTIL VALVULA
13 71368702 X BEARING COUSSINET LAGER CQJINETE
14 D46150124 X BOLT BOULON BOLZEN PERNO
15 D46150125 X LOCKNUT ECROU FREIN SICHERUNGSMUTTER CONTRATUERCA
16 D46150126 X WASHER RONDELLE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE ARANDELA
17 D46150127 X BOLT BOULON BOLZEN PERNO
18 71367257 X REEL ARM RABATTEUR HASPELARM BRAZO DE CARRETE
19 71389103 X ANCHOR PLATE PLAQUE D'ANCRAGE  ANKERPLATTE PLACA DE ANCLAJE
20 D46150387 X SHAFT ARBRE WELLE ARBOL
21 X HOUSING CARTER GEHAUSE ALOJAMIENTO
22 1081111M1 X STRIP BANDEAU STREIFEN TIRA
23 71367255 1 STRAP SANGLE LASCHE FAJA
24 71367256 1 BEARING COUSSINET LAGER COJINETE
25 1081088M1 1 SCREW METRIC VIS METRIQUE SCHRAUBE METR TORNILLO METRICO
26 D46150128 1 LOCKNUT ECROU FREIN SIGHERUNGSMUTTER  CONTRATUERCA
27 1 BAR BARRE STAB BARRA
28 D46150356 DOUBLE 1 FINGER DOIGT FINGER DEDO
29 D46150357 SINGLE 1 FINGER DOIGT FINGER DEDO
32 D46150133 1 BOLT BOULON BOLZEN PERNO
33 71368522 1 WASHER RONDELLE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE ARANDELA
34 D46150134 1 NUT ECRQOU MUTTER TUERCA
35 71368703 1 BEARING COUSSINET LAGER COJINETE
36 71368704 1 BEARING COUSSINET LAGER COJINETE
37 71368520 1 SOCKET HEAD BOLT  BOULON SCHRAUBE PERNO
38 71389136 1 SHIELD TOLE SCHILD BLINDAJE
39 71136185 1 RING ANNEAU RING. ANILLO
40 D46150135 1 NUT ECROU MUTTER TUERCA
41 D46150136 1 LOCK WASHER RONDELLE FREIN SICHERUNGSRING ARANDELA SEGURID
42 D46150137 1 BOLT BOULON BOLZEN PERNO
43 700722687 1 FRAME BATI RAHMEN BASTIDOR
44 D46150138 1 LOCKNUT ECROU FREIN SICHERUNGSMUTTER  CONTRATUERCA
45 D46150139 1 SHIELD TOLE SCHILD BLINDAJE
45 71368511 > 1 RIGHT HAND COVER  COUVERCLE DROITE  ABDECKUNG. CUBIERTA DERECHA
D-ZBZE-002-B ZBZEDO002 3906121 (1) 07/14 10 420



Reel

25-30ft / 7,62-9,14m

From... - UpTo ...

Rabatteur 25-30ft / 7,62-9,14m - A Partir Du ... - Jusqu'Au 1 0 435
Haspel 25-30ft / 7,62-9,14m - Ab ... - Bis ... -
Molinete 25-30ft / 7,62-9,14m - A Partir Del ... - Hasta ...
0 - 944036 - 25FT
= 943877 - 30FT
= 702500044 - 25FT
=» 703000090 - 30FT
1 D40405000 25FT - 7,62M 48 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
M8 x 25
1 D40405000 30FT - 9,14M 60 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
M8 x 25
2 D20400586 25FT - 7,62M 66 WASHER RONDELLE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE ARANDELA
@ 355-46 x 2 mm
2 D20400586 30FT - 9,14M 81 WASHER RONDELLE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE ARANDELA
@ 355-46x2mm
3 D41087500 25FT - 7,62M 225 LOCKNUT ECROU FREIN SICHERUNGSMUTTER CONTRATUERCA
M8
3 D41087500 30FT - 9,14M 267 LOCKNUT ECROU FREIN SICHERUNGSMUTTER  CONTRATUERCA
M8
4 D28680273 3 BAR BARRE STAB BARRA
4 D28680274 3 LEFT HAND BAR BARRE GAUCHE LINKS STAB BARRA IZQUIERDA
5 D28286376 25FT -7,62M 36 ARM BRAS SCHWINGE BRAZO
5 D28286376 30FT - 9,14M 42 ARM BRAS SCHWINGE BRAZO
6 D20400403 5 M6 6 WASHER RONDELLE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE ARANDELA
7 D28286800 5 1 ARM BRAS SCHWINGE BRAZO
5 D28680117 5 1 BEARING CARRIER PALIER LAGERGEHAUSE COQJINETE SOPORTE
9 D40402700 5 M6x25 3 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
10 D41087400 5 M6 3 LOCKNUT ECROU FREIN SICHERUNGSMUTTER  CONTRATUERCA
11 D28286379 1 LINK MAILLON GLIED ESLABON
12 391039X1 25FT -7,62M 450 FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE. ARANDELA PLANA
M8
<> D20400506
12 391039X1 30FT - 9,14M 534 FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE, ARANDELA PLANA
<> D20400506
13 D20400471 3 FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE. ARANDELA PLANA
14 D28660005 3 ROLLER GALET ROLLE RODILLO
15 D28660143 3 BUSH BAGUE BUCHSE CASQUILLO
16 D28680097 1 PLATE PLAQUE PLATTE PLACA
17 D28680120 1 PLATE PLAQUE PLATTE PLACA
18 D28680277 1 RING ANNEAU RING. ANILLO
19 D40408300 M10 % 55 3 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
20 D41087600 M10 3 LOCKNUT ECROU FREIN SICHERUNGSMUTTER  CONTRATUERCA
21 D28286682 4 PLATE PLAQUE PLATTE PLACA
22 D20400470 © 64-18x1,6mm 72 FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE. ARANDELA PLANA
23 D40402600 M6 x 20 12 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
24 D28286681 2 PLATE PLAQUE PLATTE PLACA
25 D40402400 M6 x 16 24 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
26 D41087400 M6 36 LOCKNUT ECROU FREIN SICHERUNGSMUTTER  CONTRATUERCA
27 D40426000 25FT - 7,62M 24 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
M10 x 50
27 D40426000 30FT - 9,14M 48 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
M10 x 50
28 D42614300 @ 8x50mm 6 PIN GOUPILLE STIFT PASADOR
29 D41411100 @ 5x50mm 48 SPLITPIN GOUPILLE FENDUE SPALTBOLZEN PASADOR HENDIDO
30 D40632000 M8 x 10 6 STUDBOLT GOUJON STEHBOLZEN PERNQ PRISIONERO
31 D40423900 25FT - 7,62M 162 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
M8 x 50
31 D40423900 30FT - 9,14M 192 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
M8 x 50
32 D40405100 M8 x 30 27 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
33 D2B286775 25FT -7.62M 1 REEL TUBE TUYAU DE RABAT. ROHRTRAEGER TUBO MOLINETE
33 D28286817 30FT - 9,14M 1 REEL TUBE TUYAU DE RABAT. ROHRTRAEGER TUBO MOLINETE
34 D28685007 25FT -7,62M 6 JUNCTION JONCTION VERBINDG.STUECK EMPALME
34 D28685007 30FT - 9,14M 12 JUNCTION JONCTION VERBINDG.STUECK EMPALME
34 D28286374 30FT - 9,14M 3 TUBE TUBE ROHR TUBO
34 D2B286375 30FT -9,14M 3 TUBE TUBE ROHR TUBO
35 D28680107 6 REEL TINE DENT RABATTEUR HASPELZINKEN DIENTE MOLINETE
36 D28680130 25FT - 7,62M 144 REEL TINE DENT RABATTEUR HASPELZINKEN DIENTE MOLINETE
36 D28680130 30FT - 9,14M 168 REEL TINE DENT RABATTEUR HASPELZINKEN DIENTE MOLINETE
37 D28680131 12 TINE DENT A RESSORT ZINKE DIENTE.
38 D28680271 25FT - 7,62M 3 RIGHT HAND BAR BARRE DROITE RECHTS STAB BARRA DERECHA
38 D28680272 25FT - 7,62M 3 BAR BARRE STAB BARRA
38 D28680271 30FT - 9,14M 3 RIGHT HAND BAR BARRE DROITE RECHTS STAB BARRA DERECHA
38 D28680272 30FT - 9,14M 3 BAR BARRE STAB BARRA
39 D41087600 25FT - 7,62M 24 LOCKNUT ECROU FREIN SICHERUNGSMUTTER  CONTRATUERCA
M10
39 D41087600 30FT -9,14M 48 LOCKNUT ECROU FREIN SICHERUNGSMUTTER CONTRATUERCA
M10
40 D28660035 25FT - 7,62M 42 STIRRUP ETRIER BUEGEL FIJACION
40 D28660035 30FT - 9,14M 84 STIRRUP ETRIER BUEGEL FIIACION
D-ZBZE-004-B ZBZEDO004 3906121 (1) 07114 10 435



Hydraulic System
Circuit Hydraulique
Hydrauliksystem
Sistema Hidraulico

18-20-22-25ft | 5,48-6,09-6,70-7,62m
18-20-22-25ft | 5,48-6,09-6,70-7,62m
18-20-22-25ft | 5,48-6,09-6,70-7,62m
18-20-22-25ft | 5,48-6,09-6,70-7,62m

10 -450

P T S e o
NEWN=2000~NOAEWN =

D20400470 M6
D20400471 M10
D28284431

D40066700 M10 x 25
D40402600 M6 x 20
D41087400 M6
D41087600 M10
D42513700

D45050036 <> 292 mm
D45728200

71409798 @ 10-460 No
71412032

6228521M91 <> 1200 mm
6228522M91 <> 1200 mm
6228523M31 <> 1200 mm

D-AZZZ-003-A AZZZD003

N R N N .

FLAT WASHER
FLAT WASHER
RETAINER
SCREW SPECIAL
HEX CAP SCREW
LOCKNUT
LOCKNUT
CIRCLIP

CABLE TIE
STIRRUP
MULTICOUPLING
SUPPORT
HYDRAULIC HOSE
HYDRAULIC HOSE
HYDRAULIC HOSE

3906121

RONDELLE PLATE
RONDELLE PLATE
RETENEUR

VIS SPECIALE

VIS TETE HEX
ECROU FREIN
ECROU FREIN
CIRCLIP

ATTACHE CABLE
ETRIER

PRISES GROUPEES
SUPPORT

DURITE HYDRAULIC
DURITE HYDRAULIC
DURITE HYDRAULIC

1) 07/14

UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.
HALTERING
SPEZIALSCHRAUBE
SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE
SICHERUNGSMUTTER
SICHERUNGSMUTTER
SEEGERING
KABELBINDER
BUEGEL
MULTIKUPPLUNG
TRAGER
HYDRAUL.SCHLAUCH
HYDRAUL.SCHLAUCH
HYDRAUL.SCHLAUCH

10 450

ARANDELA PLANA
ARANDELA PLANA
RETENEDOR
TORNILLO ESPEC.
TORNILLO CAB HEX
CONTRATUERCA
CONTRATUERCA
GRAPA CIRCULAR
APRIETACABLES
FIJACION
MULTIACOFLAM.
SOPORTE

TUBO HYDRAULICO
TUBO HYDRAULICO
TUBO HYDRAULICO



Hydraulic System 35ft / 10,66m
Circuit Hydraulique 35ft / 10,66m
Hydrauliksystem 35ft [ 10,66m 1 0 -465
Sistema Hidraulico 35ft / 10,66m
1 D45739200 10 SUPPORT SUPPORT TRAGER SOPORTE
2 339229X1 M6 x 40 4 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
3 LA322357 M6 64 SPRING WASHER RONDELLE ELASTIQ FEDERSCHEIBE ARANDELA ELASTI.
4 7105191M91 4> 1759 mm 2 HYDRAULIC HOSE DURITE HYDRAULIC HYDRAUL.SCHLAUCH  TUBO HYDRAULICO
5 7105195M31 4> 1413 mm 2 HYDRAULIC HOSE DURITE HYDRAULIC HYDRAUL.SCHLAUCH  TUBO HYDRAULICO
6 7105190M91 <> 2060 mm 2 HYDRAULIC HOSE DURITE HYDRAULIC HYDRAUL.SCHLAUCH  TUBO HYDRAULICO
7 7105197M91 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE DURITE HYDRAULIC HYDRAUL.SCHLAUCH  TUBO HYDRAULICO
8 7105188M91 <> 2516 mm 2 HYDRAULIC HOSE DURITE HYDRAULIC HYDRAUL.SCHLAUCH  TUBO HYDRAULICO
9 7105189M91 1 PROTECTIVE STRIP GAINE PROTECTION KANTENSCHUTZ BANDA PROTECTORA
10 7105416M1 « 1 SHIELD TOLE SCHILD BLINDAJE
11 7105410M1 > 1 SHIELD TOLE SCHILD BLINDAJE
12 7105244M91 4> 1499 mm 1 OIL PIPE TUYAU HYDRAULL. OQELLEITUNG TUBO DE ACEITE
13 7105246M91 <»r 1525 mm 1 QIL PIPE TUYAU HYDRAULI. QELLEITUNG TUBQ DE ACEITE
14 7105248M91 <> 1493 mm 1 OIL PIFE TUYAU HYDRAULI. QELLEITUNG TUBOQ DE ACEITE
15 LA322358 M8 27 SPRING WASHER RONDELLE ELASTIQ FEDERSCHEIBE ARANDELA ELASTI.
16 D45739100 22 SUPPORT SUPPORT TRAGER SOPORTE
17 339030X1 M6 46 NUT METRIC ECROU METRIQUE MUTTER METRISCH TUERCA METRICO
18 339123X1 M8 x 20 27 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
19 339666X1 M6 x 20 18 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
20 392526X1 M6 x 45 16 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
21 7105408M1 10 BRACKET SUPPORT HALTERUNG SOPORTE
22 7105239M91 <» 1377 mm 1 OILPIPE TUYAU HYDRAULI. OELLEITUNG TUBO DE ACEITE
23 7105241M91 <> 1532 mm 1 OIL PIPE TUYAU HYDRAULL. OQELLEITUNG TUBO DE ACEITE
24 7105237M91 <> 1393 mm 1 OIL PIPE TUYAU HYDRAULI. QELLEITUNG TUBO DE ACEITE
25 7105233M91 4> 1545 mm 1 OIL PIPE TUYAU HYDRAULL. QELLEITUNG TUBO DE ACEITE
26 7105235M91 4> 1527 mm 1 OIL PIPE TUYAU HYDRAULI. QELLEITUNG TUBO DE ACEITE
27 7105231M91 <> 1667 mm 1 OIL PIPE TUYAU HYDRAULL. OQELLEITUNG TUBO DE ACEITE
28 71400798 1 MULTICOUPLING PRISES GROUPEES MULTIKUPPLUNG MULTIACOPLAM.
29 6228521M91 <» 1200 mm 3 HYDRAULIC HOSE DURITE HYDRAULIC HYDRAUL.SCHLAUCH  TUBO HYDRAULICO
30 6228522M91 <> 1200 mm 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE DURITE HYDRAULIC HYDRAUL.SCHLAUCH  TUBO HYDRAULICO
31 6228523M91 <» 1200 mm 1 HYDRAULIC HOSE DURITE HYDRAULIC HYDRAUL.SCHLAUCH  TUBO HYDRAULICO
32 LA340481813 4> 365 mm 2 CABLETIE ATTACHE CABLE KABELBINDER APRIETACABLES
33 7105155M91 <> 2527 mm 1 OIL PIPE TUYAU HYDRAULI. QELLEITUNG TUBQ DE ACEITE
34 7105157M91 <> 2490 mm 1 OIL PIPE TUYAU HYDRAULI. QELLEITUNG TUBQ DE ACEITE
35 7105152M91 > 1 SHIELD TOLE SCHILD BLINDAJE
36 7105923M1 | 1 SHIELD TOLE SCHILD BLINDAJE
37 7108516M91 2 | 1 SHIELD TOLE SCHILD BLINDAJE
38 7105417M1 1 SUPPORT SUPPORT TRAGER SOPORTE
39 7105924M1 <4 1 SHIELD TOLE SCHILD BLINDAJE
40 7105153M91 41 SHIELD TOLE SCHILD BLINDAJE
41 1441268X1 M6 x 30 2 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
42 391038X1 M6 42 FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLATE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE.  ARANDELA PLANA
43 D28750783 2 REINFORCEMENT RENFORT VERSTARKUNG REFUERZO
44 7108573M91 1 SUPPORT SUPPORT TRAGER SOPORTE
45 7108512M91 <> 5710 mm 1 OIL PIPE TUYAU HYDRAULI. OQELLEITUNG TUBO DE ACEITE
46 7108514M91 <> 5630 mm 1 OIL PIPE TUYAU HYDRAULI. OELLEITUNG TUBO DE ACEITE
47 7108506M91 <> 5710 mm 1 OIL PIPE TUYAU HYDRAULL. QELLEITUNG TUBO DE ACEITE
48 7108508M91 <> 5721 mm 1 OIL PIPE TUYAU HYDRAULI. OQELLEITUNG TUBO DE ACEITE
49 7108510M91 <> 2189 mm 1 OIL PIPE TUYAU HYDRAULI. QELLEITUNG TUBO DE ACEITE
50 7105414M31 3 SUPPORT SUPPORT TRAGER SOPORTE
51 382526X1 50 M6 X1X45 2 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
52 D45739100 50 2 SUPPORT SUPPORT TRAGER SOPORTE
53 7105413M1 50 1 BRACKET SUPPORT HALTERUNG SOPORTE
54 339030X1 50 M6 X1 2 NUT METRIC ECROU METRIQUE MUTTER METRISCH TUERCA METRICO
55 LA322357 50 6,1 X14X1,4 2 SPRING WASHER RONDELLE ELASTIQ FEDERSCHEIBE ARANDELA ELASTI.
56 D45739200 50 1 SUPPORT SUPPORT TRAGER SOPORTE
57 7105156M91 <> 5297 mm 1 OIL PIPE TUYAU HYDRALULI. QELLEITUNG TUBO DE ACEITE
58 7105154M91 4> 5246 mm 1 OIL PIPE TUYAU HYDRALLI. QELLEITUNG TUBO DE ACEITE
D-AZZZ-001-A AZZZD001 3906121 (1) 07114 10 465



For your Notes / Fiir Ihre Notizen / Pour vos notes / Per le vostre note / Til egne notater




Electrical System Table Trailer

Circuit Electrique Remorque Pour Barre De Coupe 1 0 495
Elektrik Schneidwerkwagen =
Sistema Eléctrico Remolque Para La Mesa De Corte

1 D28284306 [AB] X HARNESS FAISCEAU KABELBAUM MAZO CABLES

2 D2B8282912 [AC] X HARNESS FAISCEAU KABELBAUM MAZO CABLES

[A1 THE CONNECTOR DESIGNATIONS REFER TO THE ELECTRICAL DOCUMENTATION OF THE MACHINE
LES DESIGNATIONS DES CONNECTEURS ELEC SE REFERENT AU DOSSIER DE DOCUMENTATION ELEC DE LA
MACHINE
DIE STECKERBEZEICHUNGEN BEZIEHEN SICH AUF DIE ELEKTRISCHE DOKUMENTATION DER MASCHINE
LAS DESIGNACIONES DE LOS CONECTORES ELEC REFIEREN AL EXPEDIENTE DE DOCUMENTACION ELEC DE
LA MAQUINA
[B1 TABLE TRAILER SIDE LIGHT
REMORQUE SIGNALISATION COTE
SCHNEIDWERKWAGEN LICHT SEITE
REMOLQUE SENALE LADO

IC

=

SIDE LIGHT
SIGNALISATION COTE
LICHT SEITE

SENALE LADO

D-AFYT-003-B AFYTDO003 3906121 (1) 07114 10 495



Attachments Vertical Knife - Right Side From ...

Accessoires Lame Verticale - Cote Droit A Partir Du ... 1 0 520
Sonderausriistung Trennmesser - Rechte Seite Ab ... &
Accesorios Cuchilla Vertical - Lado Derecho A Partir Del ...
147107470M91 @ 10-300 No 1 KIT, KNIFE JEU, LAME KIT, MESSER KIT, CUCHILLA
@ 10-305 No

L-LB53-003-A LB53L003 3906121 (1) 07/14 10 520



Table Trailer - Without Trailor Brake

Duty 1

Remorque Barre De Coupe - Sans Freinage De Remorque Modele 1 1 5 10
Schneidwerkwagen - Ohne Anhaengebrems Ausfuehrung 1 *
Remolque Pare La Barre De Corte - Sin Freno Remolque Servicio 1
64 D41010800 X NUT ECROU MUTTER TUERCA
65 D27100120 1 HAIR PIN EPINGLE SICHERUNGSFEDER RETENEDOR ELAST
66 D28282948 [D] 1 BRACKET SUPPORT HALTERUNG SOPORTE
67 D28282895 [D] 1 BRACKET SUPPORT HALTERUNG SOPORTE
68 D28282954 [E] 1 BRACKET SUPPORT FIXATION RECHTS HALTER. ESTRIBO DERECHA
68 D28282956 [2] 1 BRACKET SUPPORT FIXATION LINKS HALTER. ESTRIBD
69 D28282967 1 SUPPORT SUPPORT TRAGER SOPORTE
70 D28282974 [E] 1 BRACKET SUPPORT FIXATION RECHTS HALTER. ESTRIBO DERECHA
70 D28282972 [3] 1 BRACKET SUPPORT FIXATION LINKS HALTER. ESTRIBOD
71 D44735900 [D] 1 SEAL SECTION PROFIL ETANCH DICHTPROFIL PARTE DE RETEN
72 D45000268 [D] 1 SIDE LIGHT FEU LATERAL POSITIONSLEUCHTE LUZ DE COSTADO
73 D45080005 [D] 1 HEAD LIGHT PHARE SCHEINWERFER FARO
74 D28282976 [D] 1 SUPPORT SUPPORT TRAGER SOPORTE
75 D45084501 [D] 1 PLATE PLAQUE PLATTE PLACA
76 D45084502 [D] 1 PLATE PLAQUE PLATTE PLACA
77 D46745600 CPL. 1 HUB MOYEU NABE cuso
78 D46150140 Fird 1 WASHER RONDELLE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE ARANDELA
79 D46150363 77 1 PARTS PACK JEU PIECES SATZ TEILE PAQUETE PIEZAS
80 D46150366 77 1 PARTS PACK JEU PIECES SATZ TEILE PAQUETE PIEZAS
81 D46150150 77 5 BOLT BOULON BOLZEN PERNO
82 D46150364 77 1 PARTS PACK JEU PIECES SATZ TEILE PAQUETE PIEZAS
83 D46150149 77 5 NUT ECROU MUTTER TUERCA
84 D46150365 F i 1 PARTS PACK JEU PIECES SATZ TEILE PAQUETE PIEZAS
[A1 NOT ILLUSTRATED
NON ILLUSTRE
NICHT ILLUSTRIERT
NO ILUSTRADO
[B1 NOT SUPLLIED
NON SERVI
NICHT GEDIENT
NO SERVIDO
[C1 WITHOUT TRAILER BRAKING
SANS FREINAGE DE REMORQUE
OHNE ANHAENGERBREMSE
SIN FRENO DE REMOLQUE
ID1 FROM SERIAL NO. 0002393
A PARTIR DU NO. 0002393
AB NO. 0002393
PARA NO. 0002393
D-ZABD-001-D ZABDDO001 3906121 (1) 07/14 15 10



Front Pivot Inertia

Duty li

Pivot Avant A Inertie Modele li 1 5 35
Vor Pivot- Tragheit Ausfuehrung li =
Frente Inercia De Pivote Servicio li
1 D46250255 1 PIVOT PIVOT DREHZAFPFEN. PIVOTE
2 D4B6250276 1 WASHER RONDELLE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE ARANDELA
3 D46250214 1 WASHER RONDELLE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE ARANDELA
4 D46250203 M16 X 30 1 HEX CAP SCREW VIS TETE HEX SECHKOPFSCHRAUBE TORNILLO CAB HEX
5 D46250245 1 WASHER ROMDELLE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE ARANDELA
6 D46250227 10.0/80 X 12 2 WHEEL ROUE RAD RUEDA
7 D46250234 @ 60 mm 2 REFLECTOR CATADIOPTRE RUECKSTRAHLER LUZ REFRACTANTE
8 D46250223 @ 48X 16 mm 2 RIVET RIVET NIET REMACHE
9 D46250240 2 TRANSFER AUTO COLLANT ABZIEHBILD TRANSFERIBLE
10 D46250104 2 HUB MOYEU NABE cuBO
11 D46250267 © 30X62mm 2 BEARING ASSY ROULEMENT RADIALLAGER RODAMIENTO RAD
12 D46250184 2 RING ANNEAU RING. ANILLO
13 D46250269 @ 45X 85mm 2 BEARING ASSY ROULEMENT RADIALLAGER RODAMIENTO RAD
14 D46250198 M16 (1.5) 10 NUT ECROU MUTTER TUERCA
15 D46250185 2 RING ANNEAU RING. ANILLO
16 D46250191 A45/85 2 GASKET JOINT DICHTUNG JUNTA
17 D46250189 M16 (1,5) 10 CLEVIS PIN AXE ABSTECKBOLZEN BULON CILINDRICO
18 D46250193 M27 (1,5) 2 CASTLE NUT ECROU CRENELE KRONENMUTTER TUERCA ALMENADA
19 D46250195 2 PIN GOUPILLE STIFT PASADOR
20 D46250105 2 PLUG BOUCHON STOPSEL TAPON
D-ZABH-001-A ZABHDO001 3906121 (1) 07114 15 35



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Massey+Ferguson+18+20+22+25+30+35+PowerFlow+Cutting+Table+Repair+Time+Schedule

